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1,176,709,992.25 flJ,~,W£,A 4501 4 1,413,012,277.04 1,364,522,000 48,490,277 .04 3.55

218,200,910.31 f*1f~)I:,A 4506 6 244,018,429.59 142,535,000 101,483,429.59 71.20

23,362,508.17 ¥}15iHJ:I3jz~)I:,A 4507 2 20,982,882.00 10,006,000 10,976,882.00 109.70

40,602,005.84 .@]¥}15i?:~gff,xW*iHi 4509 5 60,022,695.79 32,428,000 27,594,695.79 85.10

12,206,526.00 ~)I:@]*MliM15i?:1fJ$1Fm450C 1

38,030,540.19 :f-*!If!&,A 4516 3 42,215,784.07 32,485,000 9,730,784.07 29.95

150,549,761.51 :t!jt~flJ:fiit 4527 7 140,868,555.40 117,570,000 23,298,555.40 19.82

24,864,374.18 jzlM!~1JWP1JWJ:fiit 4520 1 112,642,708.88 112,642,708.88

2,938,819.68 3t~flJ:fiit 4534 5

1,017,877,567.10 !f;f~RX* 51-57 4 1,111,697,706.34 782,429,000 329,268,706.34 42.08

1,017,877,567.10 jz1Mli*~RX* 550-559 7 1,111,697,706.34 782,429,000 329,268,706.34 42.08

522,047,223.77 flj,~,1f ffl 5501 3 586,916,192.70 576,194,000 10,722,192.70 1.86

93,759,129.52 15i?:~lfffl 5506 5 99,260,469.00 50,033,000 49,227,469.00 98.39

2,214,549.53 fffljzlfffl 5508 8 2,389,038.93 2,500,000 -110,961.07 -4.44

34,968,669.65 f*~~gff,xW*iHi 5509 4 57,324,917.26 66,513,000 -9,188,082.74 -13.81

tJEfI*MliM15i?:IfJ$fFm 550B 7 11,136,394.00 9,076,000 2,060,394.00 22.70

52,872,090.00 tJEfI~gff,xJ$1Fm 5514 0 5,646,722.00 5,000,000 646,722.00 12.93

97,388,550.62 tJEfI,tu /:ljf*~J$fFm 5515 6

18,982,777.09 :f-~Ilfffl 5516 2 18,965,217.90 16.113,000 2,852,217.90 17.70

25,246,630.00 jzlM!~ j£'~ZP11:tjJ$I<:: 552C 8 110,164,497.59 110,164,497.59

3t~:tjJ$I<:: 5534 4 2,302,887.93 2,000,000 302,887.93 15.14

169,646,505.98 :;g.JJ!!tJEfI 5535 A 216,626,294.08 55,000,000 161,626,294.08 293.87

751,440.94 jl j£'?~:tjJ:tjJ$I<:: 5541 A 965,074.95 965,074.95

669,587,871.03 if~=gflJ c=gm-) 60 5 922,065,626.43 917,117,000 4,948,626.43 0.54

466,772,679.92 if~lfm 58 1 453,282,298.51 509,362,000 -56,079,701.49 -11.01

395,501,738.80 ~$j.m 581 9 380,914,895.70 429,812,000 -48,897,104.30 .11.38

395,501,738.80 *r!flffl 5811 5 380,914,895.70 429,812,000 -48,897,104.30 -11.38

67,833,464.92 ~I!I[~m 582 6 69,129,224.11 74,995,000 -5,865,775.89 -7.82

67.833,464.92 tgI!l[lfffl 5821 2 69,129,224.11 74,995,000 -5,865,775.89 -7.82

3,437,476.20 ~ft!l;~~Jfm 583 3 3,238,178.70 4,555,000 -1,316,821.30 -28.91

1,546,919.20 li1f~~~lfffl 5831 0 1,654,483.70 2,455,000 -800,516.30 -32.61

1,890,557.00 ~Iwll~lfffl 5832 6 1,583,695.00 2,100,000 -516,305.00 -24.59

202,815,191.11 ~~flJ:fiit (:11;1$1<::- ) 61 3 468,783,327.92 407,755,000 61,028,327.92 14.97



20 r:p ~ flUtD A ~Ni:r
1~ :@: ?&
epW~~ 101 !If&:

f4 El tt ~1 t&2t i~L!If&: f.~ 2js:!If&: 2js:!IfL!r s

~MI~ ~ r¥} tl5m ~ ij(MI~ mMI~5m ~ ~Ji %~
241,779,394.84 -i'3fMf.J&A 49 A 44,115,418.99 2,000,000 42,115,418.99 2,105.77

241,779,394.84 ~ftl!-i'~Y'f.J&A 491-492 8 44,115,418.99 2,000,000 42,115,418.99 2,105.77

241,779,394.84 1tJj~~A 4929 2 44,115,418.99 2,000,000 42,115,418.99 2,105.77

55,063,182.88 -i'~Y'f.Jfm 59 0 57,263,637.91 59,755,000 -2,491,362.09 -4.17

55,063,182.88 ~ftl!-i'~Y'f.Jfm 591-592 7 57,263,637.91 59,755,000 -2,491,362.09 -4.17

1,036,383.14 :w~¥&)rltj!~ 5913 6 900,080.33 1,107,000 -206,919.67 -18.69

49,096,364.00 ~ffjffit![flj,~, 5927 9 51,498,021.00 53,262,000 -1,763,979.00 -3.31

4,930,435.74 1tJjJfffl 5929 1 4,865,536.58 5,386,000 -520,463.42 -9.66

186,716,211.96 -i'~Y'f.flj~ (:m~- ) 62 1 -13,148,218.92 -57,755,000 44,606,781.08 -77.23

389,531,403.07 miN~~ (~:m- ) 63 0 455,635,109.00 350,000,000 105,635,109.00 30.18

36,688,914.00 m~mJfm (flj~- ) 64 8 27,269,155.00 31,964,000 -4,694,845.00 -14.69

352,842,489.07 *w.I~~ (~:m- ) 69 9 428,365,954.00 318,036,000 110,329,954.00 34.69

"..,-

g:t: : i'Ji&P7G101 if- 6 A 8 BP7G~~~g¥~ 1010200699 ~1ti?ElfOJ~2js:i'JEl101 if-m=JreM%~~tI:\{*JlJH\U%)~
4)z::fuiEl3)}~:t~ff~~{.J~-Y , &m5[J~*~fM:fuiJ~-YZ 't~55U0f.J NEl ' ~~if-m=bt~£~-~~ '
M%I mff~tutl:\{*Pn~{'i J ZL.if-m=)~Jf'J 96,946,183.62 jfjJliJ~)~5U ' ~~i&ZL.if-m=)~Jf'J~
449,788,672.69 ::rc 0



rp ~ ltu ttLA. ~~ fJ
pJT1~~HW~

rp~~~ 101 if:~

~:~m~~~~~(*~~~$~~~~~mffi~&~.~mffi~)
*mj:!m~~~lfl

f+ El ;p, W lfl m 11 jt 11 ~~~;p,Wlfl m
$

21

lI~fffi~ ~~it~
(+ jjlG - ) $:51

~~l&A 2,033,763,332.77

3iZ:M!I!fWdltl&A 2,033,763,332.77

~~ff\G* 1,111,697,706.34

3iZ:M!I!f*I!tff\G* 1,111 ,697,706.34

189,502,658.00 (tt-)

(tt=) 299,555,721.00

2,143,816,395.77

2,143,816,395.77

1,204,586,004.51

1,204,586,004.51

17% -32,215,451

17% 50,924,472

17% -52,100,009

17% -291,117

~~f1J£i
~~:9~l&A

~~:9~.m
~~:9~f1J£i
mJW~£i

922,065,626.43

453,282,298.51

468,783,327.92

44,115,418.99

57,263,637.91

-13,148,218.92

455,635,109.00

(tt:=:) 111,434.59

(ttl2!l) 193,824,630.00

(tt1i) 2,089,829.01

306,470,646.00 (tt1\)

1,712,453.58 (tt-t:)

(ttA) 19,268,907.81

360,569.00

361,586.00

939,230,391.26

452,560,143.51

486,670,247.75

44,115,418.99

57,263,637.91

-13,148,218.92

473,522,028.83

17%

17%

17%

17%

17%

17%

32,950,187

355,270

3,275,714

61,296

61,469

3,021,831

18,943

18,943



22 tpW1JfnUteA~ff
FJT1~;mHll~

ep~lX~ 101 iFll

¥t1L:;1'JfiE~jf;
~~*if:~l1:~ ~t~

100 Jt~~~(~~p)

100 ~~ifti~L~~fiJ~
.&~~

101 Jt~~~(~~p)

101 ~~ifti~L~~fiJ~
.&~~

101 ~f*.&•• ~mll&

101 f1lHl£*ifJNj;lH¥~mll&

-@;H

291,117

1,175,537

18,848,742

20,315,396

50,924,472

355,270

32,950,187

122,765

3,275,714

~1.J flj1.J ~1.J
291,117

52,100,009

355,270

32,215,451 734,736

18,971,507

3,275,714

23,337,227

~ : ffi11H>tH.

~mffi~=miWltH~ffi~455,635,109.oo5I; + *m~fiJUEfIj~Jg{ [17,775,485.24+111,434.59]5I;
- !e.mffi~613,627,308.635I; (~ilf'ftt)= -140,105,279.805I;

,
~*m~= [~mffi~ -140,105,279.805I;+OBU!e.miii~ (444,903,709.85+111,434.59)5I;-!e.m~ 2,OOO,0005I;]x m$lO%

= 30,290,9865I;

*if:~ffi~mJt m = Lljftffi~m + ~}));ffi~mjtLi:<:~ fj()~~tJJJg{
= 30,290,9865I;- 3,021,8315I;=27,269,1555I;

ilf'ftt : !e.mffi~ : fJmtf:l~~~~!e.miii~(~l&£W:5t149,266,466.19+¥~Jtl&AW:5t0)5I;
+ OBU!e.miii~ (444,903,709.85+111,434.59)5I;H.m~fiJ~19,345,698.oo5I; = 613,627,308.635I;

(-)tm tf:l~~~~!e.m~l&~fm:5t = ~Jtl&A244,018,429.595I;+ jlf~-OO~l&A20,982,882.00n
+ .@]jlf~Rff~~r..gft60,022,695. 795I;- ~~Jt m99,260,469.005I;
- -00~Jt m 2,389,038.935I;- ~J!J&Rff~~r..gft57,324,917.265I;- ~f.f*;mM~Jt$f1(j 11,136,394.oo5I;
- ~f.fRff~$f1(j5,646,722.oo5I;= 149,266,466.195I;

(=)f$jtf:l~~~~!e.m*~Jtl&AW:5t=(miWiii~ - fJm~~~!e.m~l&£ - OBU!e.miii~) x

fJmtf:l~~~~*~Jtl&A

(*~ff1f~l&A - OBU1f~l&A)

= (455,635,l09.00n - 149,266,466.195I; - 444,903,709.85n) x

17,209,747.oo5I;
(l,708,739,325.395I;- 713,351,704.175I;)

=On

* *if:~~ff1f~l&A2,033,763,332.775I; , 1O~fJmtf:l~~~~L~Jtl&A '
jlf~-OO~l&A ' .@]jlf~Rff~~r..gft~ ' Hl,708,739,325.395I;



ep ~ ~ te A ~Nff 23

& lfl5 11 fm ~
ep,¥~~ 101 4-N

~{1I : ¥JT=~7C
Jj @ tt ,~:t~ i~

~ f~ *Fmi om tir~ ij( w I!J: ffl W I!J: ~ ~Ji %ml 'JiJL &J;lH,w.;

?li~iL$ 71 2 428,365,954.00 318,036,000 110,329,954.00 34.69

;$:M*~:Erl: 7101 9 428,365,954.00 318,036,000 110,329,954.00 34.69

A- m- 428,365,954.00 318,036,000 110,329,954.00 34.69p

7t~iL$ - 72 A 428,365,954.00 318,036,000 110,329,954.00 34.69

q:r~iEJcJ&FJT1~~ 720 A 167,459,692.69 138,975,000 28,484,692.69 20.50

Wit ( £') ,@!J-J::ffJ 7202 3 167,459,692.69 138,975,000 28,484,692.69 20.50

fiff$~mlHl~ 729 6 260,906,261.31 179,061,000 81,845,261.31 45.71

1:ME0fl 7296 4 171,346,381.60 127,214,000 44,132,381.60 34.69

~55U0fl 7297 A 89,559,879.71 51,847,000 37,712,879.71 72.74

A- m- 428,365,954.00 318,036,000 110,329,954.00 34.69p

(-) $~0fJ! : ffi~:M*Jt:tiiH~40%'~t171 ,346,381.607t 0

(=) ¥-flJU0fJ! : ffi~1ji&I\J'G~IM!~~"gf.!~~ffnl)Jiz r 1*~*~~~fjffi~t:1H¥¥Jjf$ J ~J1.~' m~u
¥-flJU~fjffil1,839,620.007t ' t)R1~1ji&1\J'G10146Fl8BI\J'G~.:t~:g:¥m1010200699~mg , m~u
~tf:H:*~~fjffi77,720,259. 717t 0

(.=) 'fE,If;:!,: PJ7tlfl3~~428,365,954.007t, *~t)l:. (-) R (=) J~7t~C1&' A~167,459,692.697t
~1iI:~~mz~~0



24 tp ~ wu t\j A ~Ni:r
:E5[ 3lZ iJlt M 7&
ep.~~ 101 ifN

JJ[ ~ tt ~ f~ i~B

:fJ ~~
t0lf 1ft # ,~ffi # ,~

~ ~J[ %*jjji~)fC ~tHm

~~m!llJJzti~ii 80 3 830,935,935.89 433,186,000 397,749,935.89 91.82

*Wj*J!i~ (*J!it~-) 801 A 428,365,954.00 318,036,000 110,329,954.00 34.69

IDWJ~:?F:fJt~JjE! 802- 8 402,569,981.89 115,150,000 287,419,981.89 249.60

809
~~m!llJJz~ti~.A(~I:f:l-) 81 1 830,935,935.89 433,186,000 397,749,935.89 91.82

~~m!llJJzti~ii 82. a -2,462,631,308.79 -2,938,761,000 476,129,691.21 -16.20
84

1m!llJJ~J~:l!"~jlf~i~(~f~-) 823 1 40,174,794.43 40,174,794.43

tEjlIll~~:fJl&1J!Kff,x~i~(~~-) 825 6 -2,480,480,298.17 -2,906,700,000 426,219,701.83 -14.66

i~Y~5E~jlf&~*t'~~ 831 5 4,200.00 2,000 2,200.00 110.00

ll\U~~~&:;t;tfili~~~~ (~~- ) 833 0 -16,085,177.05 -25,263,000 9,177,822.95 -36.33

f~1JD~5E~~&~*t~~ 839 3 -6,244,828.00 -6,800,000 555,172.00 -8.16

~j{m!llJJZ~:EJ!lfZ~.A(~I:f:l-) 85 4 .2,462,631,308.79 -2,938,761,000 476,129,691.21 .16.20

milm!llJJz:EJ!lfZ~ii 86. 2 2,075,641,569.83 2,612,864,000 -537,222,430.17 -20.56

88
mWj1Ji~~f~ (~~-) 861 0 -5,300,000,000.00 -5,300,000,000.00

fflllff,x&~J~~1Ji~~f~ (~~-) 863 4 6,706,458,000.00 3,655,361,000 3,051,097,000.00 83.47

*1=r&fOJ*-~~~f~ (~i~-) 865 9 -1,650,906,888.66 -995,000,000 -655,906,888.66 65.92

f~1JD:?F1m!llJJ~~~~ 1Ji 868 A 3,774,306,219.00 90,000,000 3,684,306,219.00 4,093.67

:;t;tfili~1Ji~f~ (~i~-) 869 8 -94,635,048.07 1,478,000 -96,113,048.07 -6,502.91

i~y~Wj1Ji~ 873 2 -4,082,547.00 -4,082,547.00

i~Y:?F1m!llJJ~~~~1Ji 874 0 -1,250,000,000.00 -1,250,000,000.00

~1J!K:fJl~g~ffj 877 1 -105,498,165.44 -138,975,000 33,476,834.56 -24.09

m~m!llJJZ~:EJ!lfZ~.A(~I:f:l-) 89 7 2,075,641,569.83 2,612,864,000 -537,222,430.17 -20.56

1li2¥~~1ii: 94 5 -213,058.92 -2,000,000 1,786,&41.08 -89.35

:EJ!3l'i&*3'&tiz~tt(~~-) 97 a 443,733,138.01 105,289,000 338,444,138.01 321.44

Wj:rJJ:EJ!3l'i&*3'& :EJ!3l'i 98 8 2,323,333,124.74 3,040,101,000 .716,767,875.26 -23.58

M*:EJ!3l'i&*3'&:EJ!3l'i 99 6 2,767,066,262.75 3,145,390,000 -378,323,737.25 -12.03

~ft~: 1.**fiiU*:fJl~&*,9~:fJl~£1iJl ' 1:,1J3:fJl~' ff1J!K~NfifOJ*-' PJI3E13!1lJJfflzff1J!K*1=r&131~~BM;\3@B
[7g~UWj~m11tz1Ji~I~ft~0 •

2. ** I ~ffll~:?F:fJl~JjE! J fI'~?JT)7U' 1'1t3t:!HUfjffltJt*ilJN&t1'i~' mff~Jj~fjffl , tffti ' tff*t&i~t1'i ' •
~j!J, 3t~t1'i~(flJ~) , ~J!~~t1'i~(flJ~) , ~fili ' imlJJ~~~i~(~f~) , 1mlJJ~1Ji~f~(~i~)&~
~?JT1%m 0

3. /f~?lHJl~1m.m.Z1~~&~~~$IJJ1'1t3 : *:qoffl'flX~:t~m40~0¥&z:/iJl5E ' H~~f*~UjjmffZ*1i1ffiWjf5jHf
~fFm&~g-ff,x~fjfflJil5ttf:n'IH*~*-~g-G5t' ilJN)7U:P}f*~il!~fFm~~~P~*-&~1Ji~fjffl, ~f~1JD4,762, 5747t 0



ep ~ ~ te A ~Ni:r
;;ii~~{1~
ep*R~101if-12A 31B

25

f-4 l3 tt t~ tyg r~
fft ;2fs:if-Il Iif-Il

ij r~ tilim ]t r:R:~~ r~~~ it ~~ %iJJft
li1!&

~lfi 1 0 94,169,482,892.62 92,077 ,586,359.59 2,091,896,533.03 2.27

mt:JJJ~lfi 11- 12 8 3,564,453,154.47 3,469,414,466.33 95,038,688.14 2.74

f~3Z 110 8 374,753.00 951,630.00 -576,877.00 -60.62

~:{+f~3Z 1101 4 9,021.00 9,000.00 21.00 0.23

~m2?d~,'3Z 1105 0 241,000.00 241,000.00

f=C.7.';;-~ jffj ~ 1106 6 124,732.00 701,630.00 -576,898.00 -82.22'1X 7F ~

:{+nj(~LH'J[OJ* 111 5 461,126,105.28 128,417,468.83 332,708,636.45 259.08

:{+nj(~ftf'J[OJ* 1III 1 393,641,105.28 70,484,468.83 323,156,636.45 458.48

=tffnj(~lll'J[OJ* III 4 A 67,485,000.00 57,933,000.00 9,552,000.00 16.49

:{+;fjj(-5k:i'J 112 2 5,565,404.47 93,964,025.91 -88,398,621.44 -94.08

:{+nj(-5k:i'J 1121 9 5,565,404.47 93,964,025.91 -88,398,621.44 -94.08

1JrtlJJ3ZrM!~!ii 113 0 2,491,335,461.60 2,425,302,268.85 66,033,192.75 2.72

0ZP:111@:~lJJJUA=tjtrrl:Z3Z 1132 2 191,335,461.60 299,555,721.00 -108,220,259.40 -36.13

rM!:;ig'!iiWP1I=JU~~ot;;lJJT- _, ~ii _,pO -{}IL

=t~~~¥UWj B 3ZrM!~!ii -1Jrt 1138 A 2,300,000,000.00 2,100,000,000.00 200,000,000.00 9.52

lJJ
j;)m*~J.mZ3ZrM!~ !ii-1Jrt 113e 6 42,142.80 -42,142.80 -100.00

lJJ
j;)m*~J.mZ3ZrM!~!iiWP1I 113D 2 42,142.80 -42,142.80 -100.00

g~~-1JrtlJJ
ffim*:g~:f;szlIm=t~:;?o: ,'ot;; 113E 9 26,497,988.79 -26,497,988.79 -100.00
"" t' rtJ?i1J J'!. R~-{}IL

lJJ
~m~m:t~z1Im=t5f:~gZP11 113F 5 751,440.94 -751,440.94 -100.00

g~~-1JrtlJJ
J!!~~:ff,xrj[ 114-117 7 575,740,346.76 796,327,738.94 -220,587,392.18 -27.70

JJ!~)(~)(trrl: 114C 3 684,986.17 755,806.27 -70,820.10 -9.37

JJ!~)(~ili*;fi*~~~ff,x 114D 0 59,159,393.20 336,265,404.09 -277,106,010.89 -82.41

1i1MJi*~ - JJ!~)(~ili*1f7I, 114E 6 452,221.00 2,570,449.00 -2,118,228.00 -82.41

~~~ff,x
J!!~)(fIJ}@, 1151 A 243,271,106.27 230,820,655.78 12,450,450.49 5.39

JJ!~)(1*. 1156 2 2,371.00 1,110.00 1,261.00 113.60

J!!.r.m¥}1*~g:11t*2iH 1159 5 9,844,431.00 -9,844,431.00 -100.00



26 ep ~ !fg;j CDA ~N i::T
;;ti ~ ~ fI 7&
ep*~~1014-12A 31a

f4 S tt ~ itt 1~
~ ::t4-N L4-N

ij T~ fffrni5JfC 1t 1:R:wl~ 1:R:w~ :ili: ~Ji %~
~

;!t1tt!.ff!~)l:ff,x 1178 0 274,054,837.00 222,040,800.56 52,014,03644 2343

1mHf\;*~ - ;!t1tt!.ff!~)l:ff,x 1179 6 980,125.88 830,019.76 150,106.12 18.08

m11ff,xJ~ 125 2 29,221,077.36 22,984,679.80 6,236,397.56 27.13

mr:fb~ff 1252 5 218,036.16 137,256.00 80,780.16 58.85

m11Wm 1253 1 28,996,581.20 22,716,600.80 6,279,98040 27.64

;!t1tt!.mHff,x 125Y 9 6,460.00 130,823.00 -124,363.00 -95.06

1t1tt!. 'c:f:<ttJ-x.~ 128 4 1,090,006.00 1,466,654.00 -376,648.00 -25.68/~ {)IL ~ ~

~NpfT1~ffi;Ji~ -1JfEttJ 1283 3 1,090,006.00 1,466,654.00 -376,648.00 -25.68

fItlWJ!i:fJt&1DI:~ 13 4 89,848,616,269.38 87,827,872,815.13 2,020,743,454.25 2.30

~lfmn5<:ff,x2?d~3Z: 131 1 9,059,733,21643 6,580,762,997.52 2,478,970,218.91 37.67

~lfw:Jn5<:ff,x 1313 A 9,121,901,343.61 6,626,986,93746 2,494,914,406.15 37.65

1ii:j:f\;*~ - ~lfw:Jn5<:ffX2?d~3Z: 1314 7 62,168,127.18 46,223,939.94 15,944,187.24 3449

~lfw:J1it1*n5<:ffX2?d~3Z: 132 9 29,817,962.00 4,969,660.00 24,848,302.00 500.00

~lfw:Jtt1*n5<:ff,x 1322 1 30,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 25,000,000.00 500.00

fii:j:f\;*~ - ~lfw:Jtt1*n5<:ff,x:& 1325 A 182,038.00 30,340.00 151,698.00 499.99

~3Z:
C:Pw:J1J5<:ff,x 133 6 50,145,251,440.89 48,484,064,283.54 1,661,187,157.35 343

c:Pw:J1J5<:ff,x 1331 2 50,504,793,040.03 48,710,434,178.85 1,794,358,861.18 3.68

c:Pw:J1J5<:ff,x:j:JT1J~fflJ~ 1333 2 9,014,387.85 9,014,387.85

fii:j:f\;*~ - C:Pw:J1J5<:ff,x 1339 3 350,527,211.29 226,369,895.31 124,157,315.98 54.85

C:Pw:Jtt1*1J5<:ff,x 134 3 4,848,672,347.00 5,677,216,584.71 -828,544,237.71 -14.59

c:Pw:Jtt1*n5<:ff,x 1341 0 4,976,371,299.50 5,731,558,935.10 -755,187,635.60 -13.18

1ii:j:f\;*~ - C:Pw:Jtt1*1J5<:ff,x 1349 A 127,698,952.50 54,342,350.39 73,356,602.11 134.99

~ w:J1J5<:ff,x 135 A 2,196,428,728.74 2,830,359,280.22 -633,930,55148 -2240

~w:J1J5<:ff,x 1351 7 2,211,840,915.18 2,850,239,999.34 -638,399,084.16 -2240

fii:j:f\;*~ - ~w:J1J5<:ff,x 1359 8 15,412,18644 19,880,719.12 -4,468,532.68 -2248

~w:Jtt1*1J5<:ff,x 136 8 23,568,712,574.32 24,250,500,009.14 -681,787,434.82 -2.81

~w:Jtt1*1J5<:ff,x 1361 4 23,606,746,351.11 24,286,187,31248 -679,440,961.37 -280
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f-4 f3 tt ~ t@" 1~s
;fa ~if.t1 Lif.t1

;:g m fi5m ~ 1R:~J!£ 1R:~J!£ 3i ~ %
5!JE
li%

filU1t*~ - ~Mt1;,H*1J50f,x1369 5 38,033,776.79 35,687,303.34 2,346,473.45 6.58

£~ ' ~jiEd~:MJJ!!&~ 14 2 215,062,897.00 210,300,323.00 4,762,574.00 2.26

~M:t~ji 144-145 I 102,500,000.00 102,500,000.00

tJJt<:*1ti~z~~ji~ -1p 145C 5 102,500,000.00 102,500,000.00

1JrEih
fl}f*~~fjffiji£ 147 3 112,562,897.00 107,800,323.00 4,762,574.00 4.42

fl}f*~~fjffiji£ 1471 0 112,562,897.00 107,800,323.00 4,762,574.00 4.42

lJmJEjiiIE 15 A 485,023,796.81 495,607,530.99 -10,583,734.18 -2.14

IJm 150 A 266,623,448.00 266,623,448.00

.:t.:f:m 1501 7 80,203,142.00 80,203,142.00

~ 1tl:t~fOO:- ~t:f:m 1502 3 186,420,306.00 186,420,306.00

m~2?dt~ 152 5 195,834,228.43 201,160,760.17 -5,326,531.74 -2.65

m~&9t~ 1521 1 352,811,982.29 351,935,719.29 876,263.00 0.25

~HtJT~ - m~&9t~ 1523 4 156,977,753.86 150,774,959.12 6,202,794.74 4.11

~~~&~9:fjffi 153 2 14,036,466.01 16,639,177.71 -2,602,711.70 -15.64

f~~&~9:fjffi 1531 9 49,826,248.00 50,390,996.00 -564,748.00 -1.12

~=HJT~ ~~&=!Lfjffi 1533 I 35,789,781.99 33,751,818.29 2,037,963.70 6.04/ ,6 s - 6JZ. III

3Zim&~iij:J~9:fjffi 154 0 2,217,978.90 3,506,655.81 -1,288,676.91 -36.75

3Zim&~iij:J~9:fjffi 1541 6 11,124,282.00 11,243,634.00 -119,352.00 -1.06

~HtJT~ - 3Zim~fIW~9:fjffi 1543 9 8,906,303.10 7,736,978.19 1,169,324.91 15.11

1tJi'Hj9:fjffi 155 7 5,624,792.31 6,510,410.18 -885,617.87 -13.60

ftJJ[~9:fjffi 1551 3 26,754,48310 27,125,175.12 -370,692.02 -1.37

~~HJT~ - ftJJ[~9:fjffi 1553 6 21,129,690.79 20,614,764.94 514,925.85 2.50

fJ3.J!Hitiit251:R 156 4 686,883.16 1,167,079.12 -480,195.96 -41.15

fJ3.Jtfitiit251:R 1561 A 2,400,980.00 2,400,980.00

~~HJT~ -fJ3.Jtfitiit251:R 1563 3 1,714,096.84 1,233,900.88 480,195.96 38.92

~IDiiQ[ 17 7 31,629,477 .00 25,067,898.00 6,561,579.00 26.18

~tBji~ 170-171 7 31,629,477.00 25,067,898.00 6,561,579.00 26.18



28 r:p ~ flUtfj A ~Nff
-;ti 1£ i!! fI 7&

ep~.R;~101.if12A31 B

f4 !3 tt ~ t~ 1~
t~ *.ifN L.ifN

i; ~w *~~1t 1:R:~19: 1:R:~19: ~ ~ %'5m
ji~

m~ifrl~xfl 1708 8 31,629,477.00 25,067,898.00 6,561,579.00 26.18

~{ttfllgt 18 5 24,697,297.96 49,323,326.14 -24,626,028.18 -49.93

{tJj~j£ 181-182 5 2,103,020.39 30,045,723.45 -27,942,703.06 -93.00

:.ff:t!:Yr*=""''SfZ: 1811 9 803,020.00 640,000.00 163,020.00 25.47T p.\:1."

{{t~)l:if,xJj 1812 5 88,251,043.97 127,359,340.11 -39,108,296.14 -30.71

fillHfr*iP.R- f{t~)l:if,xJj 1813 1 88,251,043.58 99,259,311.66 -11,008,268.08 -11.09

~f1 R.1~H2i!li'iP.RJj 1816 A 1,300,000.00 1,305,695.00 -5,695.00 -0.44

jff!~~j£ 183-184 7 22,594,277.57 19,277,602.69 3,316,674.88 17.20

jff!~PJT1tffl:jij£ 1847 9 22,247,221.00 18,848,742.00 3,398,479.00 18.03

~1iQjff!~jij£ 1849 1 347,056.57 428,860.69 -81,804.12 -19.07

~iI~~ 94,169,482,892.62 92,077,686,369.69 2,091,896,633.03 2.27
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f4 EJ tt ,5<: ~ {~
fiR ::zIs:1f.N J::1f.N

is r¥} *~5m1t 1:R:~1j£ 1:R:~~ 117: tJi %5m
~

~fl 2 9 75,887,271,875.66 73,782,578,757.84 2,104,693,117.82 2.85

milb~fl 21- 22 7 29,727,106,565.91 29,564,448,609.17 162,657,956.74 0.55

9;]JtJH.,f~ 210 7 5,299,791,527.00 -5,299,791,527.00 -100.00

H!11Jm~tzls:~ 2103 6 5,300,000,000.00 -5,300,000,000.00 -100.00

H!11Jm**~fJT1J 2104 2 208,473.00 -208,473.00 -100.00

~Ir-[q]*ff"'h 212 I 23,526,637,000.00 5,456,458,000.00 23.19" fJ J:l '!fA 28,983,095,000.00

~JH'J[q]*fn:1Jjz 2123 A 28,983,095,000.00 23,526,637,000.00 5,456,458,000.00 23.19

H!11lf,xJ~ 214-217 6 673,555,008.33 669,256,856.24 4,298,152.09 0.64

H!111~~5zJ,x 2145 8 3,978,449.00 1,822,680.63 2,155,768.37 118.27

H!11~i~t*ti::i\~~rJ!&lf,x 2146 4 8,874,402.58 100,140,316.26 -91,265,913.68 -91.14

H!11Jtffl 2147 A 97,631,402.00 97,901,950.00 -270,548.00 -0.28

H!11ffiJ,x 2148 7 29,354,434.00 36,506,831.00 -7,152,397.00 -19.59

H!115f1J,!E, 2151 0 154,835,786.70 146,070,393.48 8,765,393.22 6.00

H!111m~ 2153 2 625,302.23 200,703.81 424,598.42 211.55

H!11M~(a) ,!EJJ:f1J 2154 9 28,484,692.69 28,484,692.69

H!11¥H**Ei11 215A 2 18,106,813.00 11,499,975.21 6,606,837.79 57.45

H!111~~5z:1*~Jt 2172 A 649,233.00 662,794.00 -13,561.00 -2.05

;It1-[gH!11lf,x 2178 9 331,014,493.13 274,451,211.85 56,563,281.28 20.61

ffl ~5z:lf,xJ~ 225 1 70,456,557.58 68,763,225.93 1,693,331.65 2.46

ffl~5z:~5z:A 2253 A 69,420,737.58 67,957,163.93 1,463,573.65 2.15

ffl~5z:f*. 2254 7 1,035,820.00 806,062.00 229,758.00 28.50

ff~'liI~:&~l!!fl~ 23 3 9,999,419,498.00 8,750,000,000.00 1,249,419,498.00 14.28

~~~f.~ 237 4 9,999,419,498.00 8,750,000,000.00 1,249,419,498.00 14.28

H!11~~f.~ 2371 A 10,000,000,000.00 8,750,000,000.00 1,250,000,000.00 14.29

H!11~~f.~fJTfJ 2373 A 580,502.00 580,502.00

*fJ:&[q]*I!!Jt 24 I 17,126,679,817.04 18,777,586,705.70 -1,650,906,888.66 -8.79

*ff~ji 241 9 16,522,930,765.04 18,138,837,687.70 -1,615,906,922.66 -8.91



30 cp ~ !fg;J te A ~Nii
;:~ ~ ~ 11 7M
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f4 El tt ,~f~ i~
tft *!if-m: ~!if-m:

is m *~5J1G 1f ij(~I!z ij(~I!z ~ ~JI %5m
~

:*{3;1t1iQi\¥lfii 2413 8 16,522,930,765.04 18,138,837,687.70 -1,615,906,922.66 -8.91

[O]*"f'&f 242 6 603,749,052.00 638,749,018.00 -34,999,966.00 -5.48I\'! _,

[O]*~~~ 2421 2 603,749,052.00 638,749,018.00 -34,999,966.00 -5.48

~~~fi 25 0 16,785,922,078.46 14,377,953,407 .46 2,407,968,671.00 16.75

~~11~E 250-251 0 67,038,950.46 70,730,482.46 -3,691,532.00 -5.22

1ti~tH~11jJfut~1@:ffi 2515 9 41,378,844.00 41,378,844.00

J!!~t~1*iz:~11 2517 I 25,660,106.46 29,351,638.46 -3,691,532.00 -12.58

~F1mi!Jiz:~~~11 252 4 16,718,883,128.00 14,307,222,925.00 2,411,660,203.00 16.86

0ZP:111@:~IJJJUAt~tirl:Ziz: 2521 A 5,700,000,000.00 6,950,000,000.00 -1,250,000,000.00 -17.99

~~ 11- ~F1mi!J
0ZP:111@:~i!JJUAt~tirl:Ziz: 2522 7 193,824,630.00 306,470,646.00 -112,646,016.00 -36.76

~~11wp1I~mJ~- ~F11rti!J
;lt1iQiz:~~~11- ~F~lEi!J 252Y 7 10,825,058,498.00 7,050,752,279.00 3,774,306,219.00 53.53

;lt1t!!~fi 28 4 2,248,143,916.25 2,312,590,035.51 -64,446,119.26 -2.79

~*R~{'E~1mJ 280-281 4 2,220,066,394.90 2,194,457,179.09 25,609,215.81 1.17~ _, ffil-'-j-- Ii1

1*~g:=1'f~1mJ 2803 3 45,377,119.02 36,733,880.21 8,643,238.81 23.53p~JR. -'-j-- Ii1

watl:H*~~-fj; 2808 5 1,854,695,70288 1,859,275,415.88 -4,579,713.00 -0.25

*1i1!liM1*.~1mJ 2812 4 89,687,220.00 70,372,950.00 19,314,270.00 27.45

wat/j1*~~13U~-fj; 2814 7 85,501,067.00 85,501,067.00

~J1ff,x~1mJ 2817 6 144,805,286.00 142,573,866.00 2,231,420.00 1.57

1tJ~~11 282-283 9 28,077,521.35 118,132,856.42 -90,055,335.07 -76.23

ffA1*~iz: 2821 5 1,595,614.00 1,760,662.00 -165,048.00 -9.37

H~111*~ff,x 2822 1 2,155,669.00 2,021,002.00 134,667.00 6.66

f1t~)z:R1~*6,',*J~ 2825 A 24,326,238.35 114,351,192.42 -90,024,954.07 .78.73

*.:tfflM: 3 8 18,282,211,016.96 18,295,007,601.75 -12,796,584.79 -0.07

~* 31 6 12,000,000,000.00 12,000,000,000.00

~* 310 6 12,000,000,000.00 12,000,000,000.00

~* 3101 2 12,000,000,000.00 12,000,000,000.00

1~H¥l~~ 33 2 6,154,585,240.31 5,893,678,979.00 260,906,261.31 4.43
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f4 EI tt ~~ tWt i~
t~ *4& L4&

~ m Mii\i5m lit 1:R:~1!£ 1:R:~I!£ ~ ~ %5m
lJ]j

EA@jfi{*Wm~ 330 2 6,154,585,240.31 5,893,678,979.00 260,906,261.31 4.43

r!k0;jJ 3301 9 6,051,414,032.60 5,880,067,651.00 171,346,381.60 2.91

¥-t53U0;jJ 3302 5 103,171,207.71 13,611,328.00 89,559,879.71 657.98

~;t:tAI~;!t{iiPJi~ 34 A 127,625,776.65 401,328,622.75 -273,702,846.10 -68.20

~;jJ~~~JIiJ~t!z 341 8 -17,415,685.35 256,287,160.75 -273,702,846.10 -106.80

~;jJ~~~JIiJ~t!z 3411 4 -17,415,685.35 256,287,160.75 -273,702,846.10 -106.80

*.fJl~{rJ:iJ~{OO: 344 0 145,041,462.00 145,041,462.00

*.fJl~{rJ:iJ~{OO: 3441 6 145,041,462.00 145,041,462.00

i!!flEd4tt:*fl~~~ 94,169,482,892.62 92,077,586,359.59 2,091,896,533.03 2.27

a: 1.*4m:1~gt{-tfJ.Wi*g~~g[(~1j09 ,491,751,040.9351: ' =!tep~~~g[(ifl~)~tEJ!!~)(:1*~!f,xJ~
({*g~!f,xJ~)9,075,423,774.0551: 0

2.*4m:M~)(:(Mf1)!f,xJ~051: 0

3. fZ:¥*4m:Wflj~~ImZ1iJ~'113TiJ~~JmJflp-Ei*,J' gHJT=~5, 700,000,000.0051: 0

fZ:¥*4m:WIff!~~lmz1rr~'11:3Ei%~JmJflp-Ei*,J' gt!jiff=~ 55,493,852.2051: 0
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ep*~~ 101 iflJr
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(- )9~~ 5( ~ ~ f!I!15$ & 9~~ ~t ~ f&*L ffJ.!~ :

1.*1'19~ ~~ gf , ~ flm-~gf~ fl* B&~5~ B [ZSJ 9~BiBi$~fJJ pJTgf~
L~ffJ.!~g~A~.m~,mw~~~~~~ftfia~~~m~ttft
L 9~~ ~ ~ ' =f ti m- OJffl5! L ~ *~65~L ~ ffJ.!~ g , ~U5iUA I ~ fl.
~~~I)[J' f'F1.f3~:=tffi~L~~~ ~ 0

2.9~~ M~ f&*. ~ PX * ~ ~ ~ f&* ' f~~ ~. ~ ~~1'19~~ ~61/JR1JIt~*
LtJT~$ , tJT~*frr ~~j~ 0

(=)f..EI.~ :

1.*1'1~tB{jiH~~~L4~A ' *~t~$(68)-aM~~ 375375mr?hmk ' :Se.
~fi~$~ffim~'fi~~&~~~o

2.J&fl£~~ tUE! EfI f&95 iflJrfifU$~pJT1~~Jlli}jm ' *1'1~~~~~~
ftfiL:Se.~ffim~Afi~$~L¥*ffimg~~¥*~go

( )~~j{ij61:

*.*fif!l!$~~~L'ep~~tBA.fi~~j{ij61~~~~Jmk'*fi
~ ~p~ 9~Bi5( ~ & 1>r~ 'tl ~ ~ j{ijtPo 5( ~ 1*5( ~ B ~ gt ~ f!I!9~' ~ fii 5( ~ 1*
5( ~ B ~gt ~f!I! 0

* 1'1L~~ j{ij£ :=t~ ft 1.f3-r 5iU~ ~ :
l.Uff~~¥U~ B 1.f3EIB'gL~33-t~~ :
5~~ B I/JROO1JIffi1.f32,300,000TTC 0 1.f3~fEff I ~:r=j[OJ~~~.T1c~f~
~~~~J~ftffi~'.A~fiOJq.k~.~ff~~~~B'Upx*
A I/JR~ ttt }j gt J~' 0

2.m~&ff!~~ :
~~m~~U5(~1JI~~~~mL5(~px*~£'.~~1JIU~~$L
.M~px*~£,~m-~~,~m~.M~m~m~o

3.U~~m~1.f3 ~ B'gLffi~j{ij61m~ :
* 1'1ft 5JUt~ ~ -a jt; 9~Bi~ ~[Jffi:{S~ ~ 0 PJ 700 ~ TC ' ~t ~ ~ ~fUffi:fS~ ~
0PJ 4,550 ~TC& -a~~IIW~gftgf!l!iffi:fS~~0PJ 5,000 ~TC ' ffiffi:bt
fjJJ~7~d¥~~ 0 PJ~1'1;ff9~iffi:~ 20% ' =f ~m*~~1J ;x.~~ 0 PJ~
*~m.,.~~m~0~f&1JIH0~1JIffi.$OJB~£'~I/JR~1.f3U
JJJG*~£L~~~gf-~F5frtfJJ 0 .~~1JIL~gt~f!I!{~1*px*$ 0
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4.m ~ 1.f3~stz11ill ~ iJJ7UA m@L1iZiii!Jl!{Jf :
*ffili~tt1iZiii!~£~~ ••• ~~~.~~.'W.N~.~L.
~ I~~~ ' itx:~:;tt7U1.f3~F.~~ ~ ' tl. ~stz1l ill fiT£Nz~~stz1l ill
~iJJ.~~1.f3.Mm@;1.f3.~*~fiT£&~~L~-~'~~ffiti
.L1iZiii!{Jf~~.M57mn,~m~1.f3~stz1lm~iJJ~Am@L1iZiii!
Jl!{Jf,:;tt~~~1I~*ff~liL~1Im~'tl.m~~~~wm~mL
fJ!1iZ5frt£1JTfJ!5**~~:;tt~stz1lm(~~ B J!!Rrm1lill~.M 5,893,825
~n)'Nz~:;tt~stz1lm~iJJ.~~1.f3.Mm@o

5A>r~tE1iZiii!~£~~ :
*fftl.ili~tt1iZiii!~£~~*~ff.~~Jl!{JfL~~,.~.m~M
.1iZ*~.~~.1iZ~*&~~m~L~~':;tt~~~1I~*ff~li
L~1Im~'tl.m~~~~wm~mL~1iZ5frt£~~5**~~:;tt~stz
11m 0 ~~ B *~5)~~~~stz1lm1.f3lEm~ 191,335~n ' J!!R7U1.f31iZiii!
• ~ ' 1f:1l pg~ stz11m ~ iJJ• ~U~ 7U1.f3• M fJi@ 0

a~~~B~*~MLili~tt1iZiii!~£~~~E~~:
(l)~fU$~~m L~~'9

~~~ ~ : f*fU~~ 0

~~~~:~~*ff~.M~~m*'~ff1iZiii!{Jf~m~f*~~~'
t).m~M~iJJ.1iZ*)mt 0

~ ~ *1iZ : ~.M 57 mn 0

fgmm~ : *1T~~ft~1.f3jHilHg~ ~WL1iZiii!fjl~ ' f8 mm~~
*1TOJ~fMLiHlllpg 0

m~m~:~.~L~~'~~~1iZiii!{Jf~L •• ~*M1.f3ti*ff
~ ~ fUL fU$ m ~ j~ ; ft 1* tl. l1!I~ fU$ ~ 1TL 1iZiii!{Jf~
~OJ~ ••• ~W&Mf*1.f3~iJJ~$~1I'tl.~~~$
m~o

(2)~~$~~m L~~'9
~~~~:f*~~~o
~~ ~ ~ : ~~~~~f9Jm* ' ~~1tWmj~~IPJMJJU.1iZrB~mH~

m~,mmf*~~~tl.~~.1iZ~@o
f*~*1iZ : ~n 1,911~n 0

fgm m ~ : * 1T~ ~ ft ~ 1.f3j~Wfg~ ~ WL1iZiii!fjl ~ ' f8mm ~ ~
*1TOJ~$ULiHlllpg 0

mj~m~: t)*1T~l:/j~.1iZfffifI5*E!~ 1,800~nf*A~n.1iZ5t.*
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~t~ 0

(n)ji gt ~~m :
*1T1'iJJgt~~ 101~ 12~ 31 B 11:: ' r J/JEfiID1Ji1J[J ~t 462,458TlL ' ~
{i1~ r 0~1Jitil J ~t 1,098,014TlL ' :tD~h11tfll!RIG*33,493TlL ' r ~J0
~1Jitil J 1,064,521TlL ' f*~:;fr9Jtf~t$~U0¥&~ 355iftjigt~~:tffiiLm$ 0

(7\)f*7f}jigt~1Ji~~'&.~fi1f$ :

*hf*7f}jigt~.~~.,~*~~m~~*~~$.M~1Jio

(-t:)~~ji j£~1Ji ~~,&.~ 1f$:

*h~~~~jigt~~r~~ffi~mjigtJ,&r~~~~jigtJ'~$r~
~~~jigtJ~m.~~ili~.~~,~m5~*~~$.M;r~~m
~mjigtJ~~.m.~tt~.,~~~m.~~g~~o

(J\)~ 1*¥JJ¥$,& ~ {*~ RIG* :

~86~5~~~~.~A~iJJ~$$'~h'&~~~h*.r~I~~
$~~~tilrgfll!¥JJ¥$ J m~ ' ~*~:;fr9Jtf~t$~U~ 185ift0¥&miH' m~
ili~N~~~~RIG*'~ •• ~~~~~~Nr.'I~~~'& •• ~J
,&r.~~~~~~J;~~~N~~~ji~.*m.L~m$(.~
8.56%' I~ 11.26%)tilr¥~{*~ ' .~ ~~tilA*h r ~{*~~~~~
~tfJ~m'I~'&.~~~mA*h~ •• mhLr~I~~$~~
~~~~tf J J}JJJ5"r¥ o.*1T~~*JT1M~~U*~~~IjiL 6%~tilr¥A
~I1jjH~JiiUL@lA~J5 0

(11) 4)[A ~ 7U1f $ :

*1T 4)(A L~7U ' ~ JWf~ ( ) ~ ~ 1m rib Y'~ ' {~*~ • ~ ~ $U 0

(+)ji*~ili~4)(~~iliLI!J~ :

~~lli~gm~l.lL~~~~m~~~2~~~~~~jigt,~1'~
~JW~~7U ~J!t m 0

(+ - )h11t~ ~ ~ ji £ fffii:ful:

h11t~ ~ ~ ji gt fffii~ {~ji gt ¥&)g fffii~ ' 7U 11~ • Y'~J!tm 0



(+ -=)t.ti:.~~J1JG*fiT;' L ~ ~j[ ~ L)~tffil:
1. * 1T~ !&J- ~ ~ ~6*B~ fr5@IJ3U~ ~ j[ ~ ~ :a ff 8 ff ~ ~ )~tffilL ~

f~Ut~11t0Eff)~tffilL~lfim11t'JWg;gJU)~tffiltffil~0tffil~~~~~~j[
~L.oo.m.~fr5~**m~~.~~~ff~~.~mLmm~
L~~0*ff~lfim11t~~8~~~mL~~j[~'~~~mm~~
~~~m~fr5~m°ftm~fr5~mL~~j[~mft,~**m~~;.
Lfr5~'~*11tftmft~~~m~~o

2.~~j[~L.OO.m~.~.m.~R~,~m~~~~~Mm~0
~~~~m~~~'fflM**m~~;'Lfr5~~~m.~£&ffi~~
~LPJL&@1~~o

3.~~~~$@1L&L~m,~m~~$~~*~T~~~0
4. E~~MrB')~tffiltffil~~~)~y' ffij~)~y~~.Ju)~m~~~L:';{tt

ffmm (fJlJ3m~~ALmm~t&&~), JW)f[;JWg;gJuL)~mm~.~R
•• m.~~~o~~~~m~~~j[~.OO~~*~E*~~mffl
~~.ffL~m~~B.~~J1JG*o~~~~g;g~~~Mm~o

5.~~j[~~j[~a~~B.~ffft~~~~.fi~~~~n.Lr.
ffj[~~fr5m~~.m~&.M~~.L&~* •• ~.$Jm~.m*.0

(+ )~mJt1:I~.LmJU:
* ff EI JWjJ(f&t L ~ m ~ 1tt'1:. ~ 1~Jfi ~ ~ m ' 3F JI r M~ ~ m ft ~ J '
~~m.ff~.Lm~~*r.ffj[~~fr5m~~.m~&.M~~
.L&~* •• ~.$ J m~ ' t.ti:~m~JfJ~~ 0.5%mJU0

(+[Q)ftJfJfMtfJ~~~.LmJU :

ft JfJ,~~ ~ • ep , r m ~ ~. J ' r fMtfJ1*~ ~ J3U ~. J ' r * 5ilii M~ it ~
.J&rfMtfJ1*~~.J~*ff~m~m~o~eprfMtfJ~~~~~
• J & r fMtfJ1*~~. J !&Jif~~m~1)( , )tJ3U 13 100& 101 ifJlli~
m~~a~JfJ~,&m~~.l:..~JfJ~Lr~~~MJNElo*if
~~.~~a~JfJ~LrfMtfJ1*~~.Jep'~ffMft$&~.$~
~jf~}5]fgAL~J~ 0

tl-='m*LjJ(~$JfJ&Q,\Gff$JfJ:

(-)m~1~~.~mj[j£(a~)9,491,751,040-.93:TC ' ~~.L&~m~JfJ
9,075,423,774.05:TC' .L&1~L&~ 354,084,399.52:TC' .4)(ft1&~
61,634,867.36:TC&~m£ 608,000.00:TC~JfJ' ~*JUAj[~a~~ '~
~5'Hf1tl~~ 0

(-=)mML&(M1i)~JfJ 0
( )8ii~l'5j*fg~L1&~jJ(~ 15,056,940,585.36:TC0
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(-)3*ffl IFRSs gt.Lm~ pg?6 ' fflgtiGpx8~f~~¥jrfT't~%:
*~h~~~~~~~:fJ.~~~98~5~14B~mLr~~~~3*ffl
~~wrgt$~UL:I1EiJJ~mJ ' *~~&1T ' ~~~1R0'P] &~~~~0'P]
EI~~ 102 ~~rm~3*ffl ~~~~~~:fJ.~ ~ ~W2,OJL IFRSs ~j~Ml9J
¥&'* ' ~1ZSI~.Lrm{~lE ' *1T~BpxJ1:~~/J\~ ' MzgT5E3*ffl IFRSs L
~t- ~~t-&~*~'~~~~~_a-,_~~~t-~*E~~,5 .E!3.. ' ~ 5 .E!3..lm O::l IJYI' !J' jJ( m~ ,,-,c- "ti:: "'.:E "% ~ ~ ffil ii~ TIV ~ 5 .E!3..L ~ >t: I' ~ :ti-

ffl~iGpx~~&~M~hm%~~~~:

IFRSm~H.i*J~ .:t~fJtfT!J{fr fflHjGfflG~~ 13 JWfJtfTt~~gjt8jJ

1.fflG.rr:$;t/J\~Jl. itHMI&' :fEl~m~r9J.:t 98 if. EjGfflG~$MI& ~3~

2.nJE£lEffl IFRSsq~H. itHMI&' :fEl~m~r9J.:t 98 if. EjGfflG~$MI& ~4~

3.jGfflG~fTitHi&~~ IFRSs~~Zmf£B itHMI&' :fEl~m~r9J.:t 99 if. EjGfflG~$MI& ~4~

4.jGfflGIFRSsirf#@IRZmf£B itHMI&'Mr9J$
99 if. EjGfflG~4~

5.jGfflGIFRS1' ~::X£lEJt.l~~~:tr9J~ ~ ~ it~tMl&' :fEl~m~r9J.:t 99 if. EjGfflG
~UJ -lr~~*,&llH~f-f;<$:fT~VZ~fr!i ~$MI& ~4~

6.jGfflGjjnt~~:5tff!#&waJ~Z~fr!i it~tMl&' :fEl~~r9J.:t 100if. EjGfflG~$MI&&jj~R~Jl. ~4~

7.jGfflGi*J$~itlJ ff!#&waJ~Z~fr!i :fEl~m~ r9J.:t~$ lOlif. 8jGfflGMI&,mfff<~ ~4~

8.)RJE IFRSsitHi&~ it~tMl&' :fEl~m~r9J.:t lOOif. EjGfflG~$MI& ~4~

9.)RJEP)T}gffl IFRS 1 '~*£lEffl~ ~ M r9J itHMI&' :fEl~m~r9J.:t 100if. EjGfflG
~ ~ ~ ~UJ Z -lr~~*,&}gm ~$MI& ~4~

lO.jGfflG~~ IFRSs j,fj~Bjj~Jr1.fl::& it~tMl& lOlif. EjGfflG~1~

l1.jGfflG~i~ IFRSs2012if.tt~Mr9Jjjm it~tMl& 102if. ~fTr:p
4F.l~

12.jGfflG:fEl~mi*J$~itlJ( ~Mr9J~~5frt~&:fEl :fEl~m~r9J.:t ~$ 101if. EjGfflG~jj~R~~:5t)ZwaJ~ MI&' itHMI&&jjgR~Jl. ~4~ -



(=) 13=x1*m ~~~;fr9J¥&~$~U~~~~~1*~U :

l.*fTl&~5G 101 if 9 ,PI17 B ~5G~1:~~*m 1010201047A 5J1t~7G' ~~
$~8 =x 1* m ~ ~ ~;fr9J¥&~ $ ~Uji ~L ffl ~ 5¥~ 110 ~ ' tl- ffl ki J~ T
r 8 -:Ix 1*m ~ ~ ~;fr9J¥&~ $ ~UmJ~ ~ J f4 EIJU 7G ' 1**I ~ fl 115 fJJ ~ ~
T 10~ ' ~ ~ tl- r ~ J3U0- fl J f4 EI~ ~ 0 2Is:fT 8 =x 1*m ~ ~ ~;fr9J¥&~
$~U~~~5¥~ 190,614,773.75 :rc ' flM"~ B~5'~~W~mpJTji~
L~fl~~mJ~~"JU 256,287,160.75 :rc ' &2Is:fT*)f[;JW-iN0-g;gtf
~t1*~U£{E1IL*.fJ!£{E~ft["JU 145,041,462.00 :rc ' 5j"~ B ~
JU~I1i%fU~f1li5U~Y 162,250,326.00:rc ' l!t5'~101 if fit pJ E1JWtf~t
l&!fi¥JiJ:*** IFRSs ti ~Mr9J ¥&"* pJT1*mL tf~tl&!fi=~rB':&. ~ij(5~
y 48,463,523.00 :rc 0

2. JWl*J~ ~ 5¥~ 110 ~ ' 1: ~ {*2Is:fT ~ 5'~~ }i~ m pJTji ~L ~ fl ~ ~ mJ~
~ & .::f:fit ~ m 1*m ~ ~ M r9J¥&~ $ ~Um 1 5J1t0- ¥& r 8 =x 1*m ~ ~ ~;fr9J
¥&~$~U J mJE ' ~ ~ fl~~mJ~~JU ~$: , tl-&.::f:ftttl-)f[;JW L-iN
0- g;gtf ~t 1*~U£ {E11~ g;gJE ~ 2Is:' ~ £ {E11¥JiJ:1* !frJ ~ 2Is:L :&.~ pJTij( 0

~ ;. 2Is:fT 8 =x 1*m ~ ~ ~;fr9J¥&~ $ ~Uji ~L ffl ~ 5¥~ 110 ~ ' :Mz~. Jf
~Wffi~~m~~A'~N~~~m~~~~~tf~~ft~.~~~
L ~ t$ , :£ pJ m ~ ~ T r 8 -:Ix 1*m ~ ~ M r9J¥&~ $ ~UmJ~ ~ J f4 EIJU
7G ' pJ 5G~ ~ ~ ~~ ~ • 5£ 0 JWJ~ r 8 =x 1* m ~ ~ M r9J¥&~ $ ~UmJ~
~ J ' ~m-fU~.fJ!~ ' ttt 1*"A r 13=x1*m ~ ~Mr9J¥&~$~UmJ~
~ J L rc fg~T pJ ~" ft ~ 0

( _) EIJWtf~tl&!fi¥JiJ:*** IFRSs ~i~Mr9J¥&"* pJT~m L tf~ti&!fi=~rB'
OJJlliji~L£*:&.~&~~~~:
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1.101if:LJ=31 Bj(~~fl~zJmfIJ

~~-fIIH~~~~tJJjjJ!U ~fiI31z~ IFRSs
(2)

~193
~Hf!.f.El 3lz~(l) ~~tf!.f.El 3lz~(l)+(2)

Jiilf 92,077,586,359.59 16,534,448.00 Jiilf 92,094,120,807.59

)J,tIlJJlilf 3,469,414,466.33 -301,022,375.00 )J,tIlJJlilf 3,168,392,091.33

fl3i'i 951,630.00 - fJl.3i'i 951,630.00

~1'f-fl3i'i 9,000.00 - ~1'f-fJl.3i'i 9,000.00

~ffl&J!I'J.3i'i 241,000.00 - ~ffl&J!I'J.3i'i 241,000.00

m)(JfI!~~ 701,630.00 - m)(JfI!~~ 701,630.00

1'f-1T.x:~lHrfi'il~ 128,417,468.83 1'f-1T.x:~~1Tfi'il~ 128,417,468.83

1'f-1T.x:~~1Tfi'il~ 70,484,468.83 - 1'f-1T.x:~~1Tfi'il~ 70,484,468.83

tFF1T.x:~~1Tfi'il~ 57,933,000.00 - tJF1T.x:~~1Tfi'il~ 57,933,000.00

1'f-1T.x::R:1T 93,964,025.91 - 1'f-1T.x::R:1T 93,964,025.91

1'f-1T.x::R:1T 93,964,025.91 - 1'f-1T.x::R:1T 93,964,025.91

)J,t1lJ3i'iiWk~iff 2,425,302,268.85 -299,555,721.00 ;f,tIlJ3i'iiWk~iff 2,125,746,547.85

0-¥~m~IIJ3iUAtjj~z3i'iiWk 299,555,721.00 -299,555,721.00 5j'iilf~1l'lfJl,j~-)J,t!¥lJ
ffltEi~iUJtlj B 3i'iiWkj'iiff -)f,t1lJ 2,100,000,000.00 - ffltr~iUJtIj B 3i'iiWk~iff - ;f,t!¥lJ 2,100,000,000.00

tJPX:;<js:~ilz3i'iiWk~iff-)f,t1!J 42,142.80 - tJpJG;<js:~ilz>iZiWkJ!,fiff-;f,t1lJ 42,142.80

tJPX:;<js:~ilz3i'iiWkJ!,fiff~~fJI,j 42,142.80 - 'Iii~t;l9ttjj - tJPX:;<js:~ilZ>iZiWk 42,142.80~-;f,t!¥lJ ~iff-;f,t1lJ

~;3~mtffijZ ~#1'\!:j'i-)f,t1!J 26,497,988.79 - ~;3~m~Z1l'l~jlljtl"o:t9:~- 26,497,988.795frttb
~;3~ mtffijZ1l'l#1'\!:j'i~f1l'lfJl,j 751,440.94

'liiH;l9tm-~;3~m~Z~m 751,440.94~-)f,t1lJ - jllj£1.\!:~-)f,t1!J
Jm\t&ilii:~ 796,327,738.94 - Jm\t&ilii:~ 796,327,738.94

Jm\t&t&~ 755,806.27 - Jm\t&t&~ 755,806.27

Jm\t&~ffi~m7ill11iiflftilii: 336,265,404.09 - Jm\t&~ffi~m7ill11iiflftilii: 336,265,404.09

ffiHII*iflft - Jm\t&~ffi~m7ill11i 2,570,449.00 ffilllI*iflft-Jm\t&~ffi~m7ill11i 2,570,449.00iflftilii: - iflftilii:
Jm\t&'fU}~. 230,820,655.78 - Jm\t&'fU,'@. 230,820,655.78

790,984.76 ffilllI*iflft - Jm\t&'fU,'@. 790,984.76 7

Jm\t&i*Jli' 1,110.00 - Jm\t&i*Jli' 1,110.00

Jm\.IEJfE}i*I!iHtU~11 9,844,431.00 Jm\Ji\!lIEJfE}iJiUlilf:l't~~f1 9,844,431.00

:l'!;fltlJm\t&ilii: 222,040,800.56 - :l'!;iJ!1.Jm\t&ilii: 222,040,800.56

ffilllI*iflft- :l'!;iJ!1.II!:t&ilii: 830,019.76 -790,984.76 ffilllI*iflft - :l'!;iJ!1.Jm\L&ilii: 39,035.00 7

ffli1ilii:~ 22,984,679.80 - fflf1ilii:~ 22,984,679.80

ffl£fi1'f- 137,256.00 - ffltl"ofi1'f- 137,256.00

fflf1'a' ffl 22,716,600.80 - ffli1Jli'ffl 22,716,600.80

:l'!;fltlffli1ilii: 130,823.00 - :l'!;iJ!1.ffli1ilii: 130,823.00

:l'!;iJ!1.;f,t!¥lJJ1l'ilf 1,466,654.00 -1,466,654.00

JMlJl!iPJTf~ijtj'i iff - ;f,t1lJ 1,466,654.00 -1,466,654.00 6

¥l'1iiP.5fl&1T.x:ilil: 87,827,872,815.13 - ¥l'1iiP.5fl&t&ilil: 87,827,872,815.13

j;ilJtlj1T.x:ilii:&J!'9: 6,580,762,997.52 - j;ilJtlj1T.x:i¥.X&J!'9: 6,580,762,997.52

j;ilJtlj1T.x:ilii: 6,626,986,937.46 - 'j;ilJtlj1T.x:i1'x 6,626,986,937.46

i11l1lI*iflft -j;ilJtlj1T.x:i¥.X&J!'9: 46,223,939.94 - ffilllI*iflft-j;ilJtlj1T.x:ilii:&J!'9: 46,223,939.94

j;ilJtljlJilj,'f;1T.x:i¥.X&J!'9: 4,969,660.00 - j;ilJtljlJili*fl!Zi¥.X&J!'9: 4,969,660.00

j;ilJtljlJili*fl!Zilii: 5,000,000.00 - j;ilWllJilj,'f;fl!Zilii: 5,000,000.00

ffilllI*iflft-j;ilJtljlJilj,'f;1T.x:i¥.X&J! 30,340.00 - imllI*iflft-j;ilJtljlJili*1T.x:i¥.X&J! 30,340.00'9: '9:
cjJJtlj1T.x:ilii: 48,484,064,283.54 - cjJJtlj1T.x:ilii: 48,484,064,283.54

cjJJtlj1T.x:ilii: 48,710,434,178.85 - cjJWl1T.x:ilii: 48,710,434,178.85

i11lllI*iflft - cjJJtljfl!Zi¥.X 226,369,895.31 - ffilllI*iflft-cjJJtlj1T.x:ilii: 226,369,895.31

cjJJtljlJilj,'f;1T.x:ilii: 5,677,216,584.71 - rt-'JtljlJili*fl!Zilii: 5,677,216,584.71

cjJJtljlJilj,'f;1T.x:ilii: 5,731,558,935.10 - cjJJtljlJili*fl!Zilii: 5,731,558,935.10

fflillI*iflft-cjJJtljlJili*1T.x:if,X 54,342,350.39 - i11l1lI*iflft - cjJJtljlJilj,'f;1T.x:ilii: 54,342,350.39

ffi:Jtlj1T.x:ilii: 2,830,359,280.22 - ffi:Jtljfl!Zilii: 2,830,359,280.22

ffi:Jtlj1T.x:ilii: 2,850,239,999.34 - ffi:Jtljfl!Zilii: 2,850,239,999.34

imllI*iflft-ffi:Jtljfl!Zif,X 19,880,719.12 - i11lllI*iflft - ffi:Jtljfl!Zilii: 19,880,719.12

ffi:JtljlJili*1T.x:ilii: 24,250,500,009.14 - ffi:JtljlJili*1T.x:ilii: 24,250,500,009.14

ffi:JtljlJili*1T.x:ilii: 24,286,187,312.48 - ffi:JtljlJilj,'f;1T.x:ilii: 24,286,187,312.48
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~~-~0-~~m~¥lU ~II'~~ IFRSs
(2)

~~
~~tNEl ~ ~(l) ~~tNEl ~ ~(l)+(2)

imj{t,!f.:rJ!R- t'kJ1}jJ!iJf:m<:~ 35,687,303.34 - imjtUf.:rJ!R- ~lIJlj~iJf:fl9:~ 35,687,303.34

;li!;3iZ-tl!:1i&-&lOJffiI!i&iiit 210,300,323.00 299,555,721.00 ;li!;3iZ-tl!:ft&-&lOJffiI!i&iiit 509,856,044.00

-&lIJlj~W 102,500,000.00 299,555,721.00 ~F5nlJ3iZ~jl'£ 402,055,721.00

299,555,721.00 m~#t?:~Z1iZ~W£~i\\ii>'lJ~ 299,555,721.00 5-~F5frf.tIJ
j;JRX*1ti:llZ3iZ~jl'£ - ~F5frf. 102,500,000.00 - j;JRX*1ti:!iZ1iZ~jl'£ - ~F5J1t 102,500,000.00
tJJ tJJ

jJj:iJf:~i\I'{jjjjl'£ 107,800,323.00 - jJj:iJf:~~i11ljl'£ 107,800,323.00

jJj:iJf:~~{jjjW£ 107,800,323.00 - jJj:iJf:~i\I'{jjjjl'£ 107,800,323.00

!i!1I~ftff 495.607 ,530.99 - 'l'l!IJff-.liJn&il\l:{jjj 495,607,530.99

.:f:.~ 266,623,448.00 - .:f:.~ 266,623,448.00

.:f:.~ 80,203,142.00 - .:f:.~ 80,203,142.00

mii5~1H-.:f:.~ 186,420,306.00 - mii5~1H-.:f:.~ 186,420,306.00

1J}l¥&1t~ 201,160,760.17 - 1J}l¥&1t~ 201,160,760.17

1J}l¥&1t~ 351,935,719.29 - 1J}l¥&1t~ 351,935,719.29

~H:fIT~-IJ}l¥&1t~ 150,774,959.12 ~H:fITN-IJ}l¥&lt~ 150,774,959.12

~~&g5!:{jjj 16,639,177.71 - ~~&g5!:{jjj 16,639,177.71

~~&~{jjj 50,390,996.00 - ~~&g5!:{jjj 50,390,996.00

~H:fIT~-~~&g5!:{jjj 33,751,818.29 - ~H:fITN-~~&g5!:{jjj 33,751,818.29

XjjJj&J1I!~~{jjj 3,506,655.81 - XjjJj&J1I!~~{jjj 3,506,655.81

xim&li~g5!:{jjj 11,243,634.00 xim&li~g5!:i11l 11,243,634.00

~H:fITN - xim&li~g5!:i11i 7,736,978.19 - ~gt:fITN - xjjJj&li~~{jjj 7,736,978.19

{t~g5!:{jjj 6,510,410.18 - {t~g5!:i11l 6,510,410.18

{t~g5!:{jjj 27,125,175.12 - {t~~{jjj 27,125,175.12

~gt:fITN-it~~{jjj 20,614,764.94 - ~mJTN-{t~~{jjj 20,614,764.94

ffi}tm~&til: 1,167,079.12 - ffi~m~&til: 1,167,079.12

m}tm~&til: 2,400,980.00 - ffi}tm~&til: 2,400,980.00

~mITN -ffi~m~& til: 1,233,900.88 - ~H:fITN-f~}tm~&til: 1,233,900.88

1l\t~j(ff 25.067,898.00 - ~~1iff 25,067,898.00

~~~.&i: 25,067,898.00 - ~iW~£ 25,067,898.00

~H~tl:1m 25,067,898.00 - ~H~tl:1m 25,067,898.00

jl;f&jiff 49.323,326.14 18,001,102.00 jl;f&j;lff 67,324,428.14

{t~~£ 30,045,723.45 - it~~.&i: 30,045,723.45

i'¥tl:liJf:m1iZ 640,000.00 - i'¥tl:liJf:m1iZ 640,000.00

ilI1i&~~ 127,359,340.11 - ilili&~~ 127,359,340.11

{jjjj\t:!f.:rJ!R-ilI1i&~~ 99,259,311.66 - {jjjj\t:!f.:rJ!R-ilI1i&~~ 99,259,311.66

f'T{1&ji'f~5i\i%irJ!R~ 1,305,695.00 - !Ti1'&ji'f~5";rJ!R~ 1,305,695.00

li!g~.&i: 19,277,602.69 -18,848,742.00 ~g~£ 428,860.69

~g,6fr1~m~.&i: 18,848,742.00 -18,848,742.00 6

jl;{i!c~gjj'£ 428,860.69 - jl;f&~gjl'£ 428,860.69

36,849,844.00 li!g,6JTf~mjl'£ 36,849,844.00

36,849,844.00 ~g,6fi1~mjl'.&i: 36,849,844.00 1.6

jiff&!mi 92.077 ,586,359.59 16,534,448.00 jffft@mi 92,094,120,807.59

:$am 73,782,578,757.84 -499,675,347.59 :$am 73,282.903.410.25

5Jif.1!IJ:$am 29.564,448,609.17 - 5Jif.1!IJ:$am 29,564.448.609.17

mMft'itll 5,299,791,527.00 - mMft'itll 5,299,791,527.00

I!!H1illi**~ 5,300,000,000.00 - li!\\i1illi~'IPfs:~ 5,300,000,000.00

1i!\\{"1illi**~:fITi\\i 208,473.00 - li!\\i1illi~*~:fITi\\i 208,473.00

~~fTlEJ~i'¥~ 23,526,637,000.00 - ~~hlEJ*i'¥~ 23,526,637,000.00

~~fT[i!iJ~j}ffl9: 23,526,637,000.00 - ~~fTlEJ~j}ffl9: 23,526,637,000.00

1i!\\i1~~ 669,256,856.24 -33,675,080.00 1i!\\{1~~ 635,581,776.24

1i!\\{1{~t&~ 1,822,680.63 1i!\\{1{~i&~ 1,822,680.63

1i!\\i1~~~m:iJ':J!lIirJ!R~ 100,140,316.26 1i!\\{1~~~m:iJ':J!lIirJ!R~ 100,140,316.26

1i!\\i1~1lJ 97,901,950.00 1i!\\{1JfIlJ 97,901 ,950.00

li!\\i1m~ 36,506,831.00 -33,675,080.00 1i!\\i1::lt:{i!cm~ 2,831,751.00 6

li!\\i1flJ,@. 146,070,393.48 1i!\\{1flJ}~. 146,070,393.48

li!\\i1i1!J1iZ 200,703.81 li!\\i1i1!J1iZ 200,703.81

1i!\\{1fiiJf:~~{1 11,499,975.21 1i!\\{1fiiJf:~~{1 11,499,975.21

1i!\\{1{~i&iJf:~~ 662,794.00 1i!\\{1{~i&iJf:~~ 662,794.00
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~m-~0~~~tJ.fjUW ~.~~ IFRSs

(2)
~llJ:l

~Hf~E1 ~ ~(l) ~~tNEI ~ ~(l)+(2)

~fttI!!H1if,): 274,451,211.85 - ~fttI!!H1if,): 274,451,211.85

33,675,080.00 1illt1JFfit~mJr!fft 33,675,080.00

33,675,080.00 J)!NFfit~mif,): 33,675,080.00 6

ffli&if,):~ 68,763,225.93 - fflljj(il':C~ 68,763,225.93

fflljj(i&}'" 67,957,163.93 ffli&i&}'" 67,957,163.93

fflljj(f!i?:'t 806,062.00 - ffli&f!i?:Ji 806,062.00

fi."t1A'Iil!l"t1A&~M4!m~ 8,750,000,000.00 - fi."t1A'I2i"t1A&~M4!m~ 8,750,000,000.00

~M4!m~ 8,750,000,000.00 ~~m~ 8,750,000,000.00

J)!f1~i\!'l'.m~ 8,750,000,000.00 J)!f1~~m~ 8,750,000,000.00

9BT&raJ~M4!ji 18,777,586,705.70 . ~ff&raJ~M4!j1{ 18,777,586,705.70

~hil!lljf 18,138,837,687.70 - ~hi\!'l'.jf 18,138,837,687.70

~b~ftt~jf 18,138,837,687.70 - ~b~ftt~J:t 18,138,837,687.70

raJ~i\!'l'.jf 638,749,018.00 - raJ~i\!'l'.jf 638,749,018.00

raJ~M4!jf 638,749,018.00 - raJ~i\!'l'.jf 638,749,018.00

~lt1Jftm 14,377,953,407.46 -70,730,482.46 ~JtIlftm 14,307,222,925.00

-&JtIll1U'; 70,730,482.46 -70,730,482.46

1i5gtJ)!f1.:1:.Jit~iim 41,378,844.00 .41,378,844.00 6

J)!W£!f*~ftm 29,351,638.46 -29,351,638.46 1

3FiffctiJ~M4!ftm 14,307,222,925.00 - 3F5JittiJ~~Jr!m 14,307,222,925.00

0'JZ~ii~tiJ~U}...tj!~Z~i\!'l'. m\!1EJm~U~:f'BJE~~~m~j1i'
6,950,000,000.00 . 0Jt;jJiii~:6'l:Z~iI!IlJr!m-3F 6,950,000,000.00

ftfi'l-3F5JittiJ ;JittiJ

0'JZ~ii~tiJYU}...tj!~Z~1ii'I! m\!1EJm~U~:f'BJE~~~m~j1i'
306,470,646.00 - 0ft1ll:ii~fiZ~iI!IlJr!mW~ 306,470,646.00

:Jr!fi'lW~~~-3F5JittiJ ~~-3FiffcliJ
;ltftt~~Jr!fi'l- 3F5JittIJ 7,050,752,279.00 - ;ltftt~~Jr! fi'l- 3FiffctIJ 7,050,752,279.00

jt~:Jr!{I 2,312,590,035.51 -428,944,865.13 jt~ft{l 1,883,645,170.38

f@,'~&Jr!fJi~ffli 2,194,457,179.09 -1,736,640,070.42 Jr!11'{~fflj 457,817,108.67

f!i?:mj!fff:~fflj 36,733,880.21 f!i?:m.ff:~fJl! 36,733,880.21

1iJjlH:I:lf!i?:Fl&~11il 1,859,275,415.88 -1,859,275,415.88 4

*5ililiJtllf!i?:Ji~fflj 70,372,950.00 *5ililiWlf!i?:W1\!1fi 70,372,950.00

fJfrJtf1f!i?:Fl&!f'jJJU1\!1ffli 85,501,067.00 -85,501,067.00 4

l1f5if,):~ffli 142,573,866.00 J!{lif,):~11il 142,573,866.00

208,136,412.46 ffinm.flJ:Jr!fi'l1\!111il 208,136,412.46 1

41,378,844.00 Wi}];ffil~mJr!11'i 41,378,844.00

41,378,844.00 1i5HJ)!H.:I:.Jit~iim 41,378,844.00 6

ft~Jr!lll 118,132,856.42 1,266,316,361.29 ft~:Jr!m 1,384,449,217.71

ff}"'f!i?:m~ 1,760,662.00 - ff}"'f!i?:m~ 1,760,662.00

J)!f1f!i?:'m'if,X 2,021,002.00 - I!!H1fJf;'m'if,): 2,021,002.00

f1i&& 1i¥~E"~~ 114,351,192.42 - Wiljj(&1i¥~E"~~ 114,351,192.42

1,266,316,361.29 NlA.fJfrJ~~ 1,266,316,361.29 4

~~fI~ 18,295,007,601.75 516,209,795.59 ffIj~ 18,811 ,217,397.34

ji:;t;.: 12,000,000,000.00 - .:;t;.: 12,000,000,000.00

jf;$: 12,000,000,000.00 - jf;$: 12,000,000,000.00

jf;$: 12,000,000,000.00 - jf;$: 12,000,000,000.00

f!i?:1iili'l~(~f'tC5m-) 5,893,678,979.00 678,460,121.59 f!i?:liili'l~(~fftfim-) 6,572,139,100.59

e:f'Bmf!i?:Ii~~ 5,893,678,979.00 678,460,121.59 e:f'BmfJf;Ii~~ 6,572,139,100.59

5t:JE0ff! 5,880,067,651.00 - 5t:JE0:fJf 5,880,067,651.00

!f'jJJU0ff! 13,611,328.00 678,460,121.59 !f'jJJU0:fJf 692,071,449.59 4

~~fI~jt~~El 401,328,622.75 -401,328,622.75 ~fftjt~f*~m~ -

'1F..:fJfW{\,;/:~~1)( 256,287,160.75 -256,287,160.75 l"IJj~f@,'j]!~mMf9J~'&~~ZJt~
~~ -

'1F..ff!~~~~1)( 256,287,160.75 -256,287,160.75 l"IJj~f@,'j]!~mMf9J~'&~~Z 3Jt~~~ -

*JffJIJI[ 1i5~ii 145,041,462.00 -145,041,462.00

*'effJlJl[1i5~ii 145,041,462.00 -145,041,462.00 2

239,078,296.75 ~~t*ffll"IJ~M~$II'S~IlUi1lJ!1ll: 239,078,296.75

239,078,296.75 ~*i*ffll"IJ~~Mj\j)~i!J~IW~J!1)( 239,078,296.75

239,078,296.75 ~=;Zf~ffll"IJ~~Mj\j)~)JjIi\"IlU~~1)( 239,078,296.75 1-3

ftm&~~m~$!m:l 92,077,586,359.59 16,534,448.00 ftm&m~$!~ 92,094,120,807.59
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@1011f. 1 ~ 1 B {:&:fX~-m:0~WI~tJ]OmW~~M~¥IV!J~~U~j~L
ji JtE~ {Jvt~~ W ~ f!Ij

1. fj ~ItifU~~L~~
(1){:&~:<$:1T~ ~ ~ W grp {:&~ ~ WI~t ~ ~U~ 19 5JJE ¥Jff:EJ. L~ I ~ • ti fU~ W

~-i5 ' :<$:rTJJ!M'Q~ B MJU r ~ItifU~ m~~ J 178,784,774.00 TC '
:Mz {~JUffi ~mLPJT~fft~~~ ' ~ JUr ~~pJT1~fft ji JtEJ 16,534,448.00 TC'
~t5J9l(y r13:xt*m~~M~~~~~U~~~J 162,250,326.00TC 0

(2)~Jff{JJ!~t~{*1i'z~m 29,351,638.46 TC ' QJU r ~ItifU~m~~ J 0

(3)J;l.L~t~1JOjij£ 16,534,448.00 TC ' ~1Jo~m 178,784,774.00 TC ' 5J9l(y;fl
~ 162,250,326.00 TC 0

2. /fiJJJtE&~~~m{~~{J[L~~
:<$:1T~m~m ~ ~~:t~~~~~U~ 1 5JJEL~5e ' ~~J!t1TIti!!.)![;JW{:&r:p*
~ ~ - m:0 ~ WI~t Jff{~Um}E Lm {~1J{J[{IF 1.t3~}E pJG:<$:, M'Q ~ B ~ r *
.fJ!m{~~{J[ J 145,041,462.00 TC ' QJU r 13:xt*m ~~~:t~~~~~U~
~~Jo~;fI~/fWI~~~~~~~o

3. ~9~~}lfI~~:t~~~~WL>t1*~~L~~
:<$:1T~ m ~ m ~ ~ M~ ~ ~ ~ ~U~ 1 5JJEL~ 5e ' ~ 101 1f. 1 ~ 1 B ~ fl
1*w~~~m~1.t3~ ' M'Q~ B ~)![;JW r:p * ~~-m:0~WI~t Jff{~U~JU
L r ~ fl1*W~~~ J 256,287,160.75 TC ' QJU r 13=xt*m ~~~:t~~~
~~U~~~ J 0 ~J!t;fl~/fWIIZSI~~~~~~ 0

4. fJilll:B~~*~ffi ~m~~ L~~
(l) 100 1f.JtEtJ JWm JU~ r ~ * -&~ m ~ ~ J r~ T L r fJilll:B~ ~ ~ 13U~ ~ J

~~ 85,501,067.00 TC' ~Q1* B {:&1i'z~WIg.1fjEi 102 if.Jlli~m L r ~~
*~.~~1i'zm~¥Jff$J~A.~~~m}E'Q~~r;fl~J~TLr~
13U0 fl J f4 t3 0

(2)E8fJill~5'4)l~mJUL r fJilll:B~~~~ J {ill)} , 1ZSIJJ..;~~P¥fI~~LtE1f '
{:&~ 991f. 12 ~ 6 B 1i'z~~~:t~~ 09902513540 5JJEr?B ' JJ!{:&JW~m5E '
M'Q1* B ~ 100 1f.JtEtJ JWmJu~ r ~*-&~ m~~ J r~T L r fJilll:B~~
~~ J ~~ 592,959,054.59 TC ' QJU~ r;fl ~ J r~T L r ~ 13U0fl J f4
t3 0
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(3)J*JU~ r ~~,&~ fl$ffli J ~T L r ~ tBf*~$ffli J ~t 1,859,275,415.88
TC ' ~J~LtjIl1(2)L~~trt ' ~~ 1,266,316,361.29 TCB!Ii~fltEjf , 'f1E::f
N IFRSs r $ffli J L5E~ '~"JU~ r ft~~ fl J rj!T L r iRA~f*~
~ J 0

(4)t1.1:~t~~y~fl678,460,121.59 TC ' ~11om~ 678,460,121.59 TC 0

5. ~~m~~~ft~~~~L~~~~'&~flL~~
*fim~.~~~L~~fl~,~~m5E~~~~~.~~Am~L~
~ ~ fl ' ~ ~ 1: I*J ~ ~ fl ~ L ~ ~ ~ ~ f* JU~ ~F5ftt~ ~ ~ ~ fl ~ T ' ~
.fU~~ 100 if. 12 Jj n£~~~~lE~ 299,555,721.00 TC ' EE r 5ftt~ J ~
~~~~TaJU~ r~F~Jit~J ~~~~rj!TL rff=%*~~L~~~~
~~~ ~ - ~F5ftt~ J 0

6. pJT1~m
*t=r J*JU r ~{~5ftt~~~ J rj!TLitgpJT1~m~~ - ~Jit~ 1,466,654.00 TC
,& r itg~~ J ~TLitgpJT1~m~~ 18,848,742.00 TC ' "JU~ r itg
pJT1~m~~ J; J*JU r ~{"1m~ J Lff!{"1pJT1~m 33,675,080.00 TC' "JU~
~Mfflmm~fl~TLrff!Mfflmm~J;J*~~MflB~TLr~~ff!
{"1Ijttj~~mJ 41,378,844.00 TC ' "Ju~itgpJTmm~flrj!T 0

7. ~ftg
~ ~ r IFRS -lr~ ~ m~ ~ ~ fl ~ f4 !3~ f¥l J ~ ~ f4!3 ' ~ r fflim* f\JR -
~ {~ff! l& ~ J rp!li ~ ff!4)[fUJ~' 1m 51"JU ~ r fflim* f\JR - ff!4)[.fUJ~' J f4!3 0

8. ~*1: ' 101 if. 1 Jj 1 B *~~~:tB¥&~$~Uti~L~~~ fl~!M*~~-
mt~~~~t J*~Uti~~ffi~ ' ~t~1Jo~~ 16,534,448.00 TC ' ~~y~ fl
499,675,347.59 TC ' ~ 110m ~ 516,209,795.59 TC 0
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~~-~0~ff~t}JjUlU ~.~~IFRSs
(2)

i;jt1lJ3
ffHNEl ~ ~(l) ffHNEl ~ ~(l)+(2)

ji~ 94,169,482,892.62 25,823,015.00 ji~ 94,195,305,907.62

5Jit!lllJji~ 3,564,453,154.47 -190,592,664.00 5Jit!lllJjl~ 3,373,860,490.47

fJl.~ 374,753.00 - fJl.~ 374,753.00

~i'¥fJl.~ 9,021.00 - f!lii'¥fJl.~ 9,021.00

~ffl&Jl!!l~~ 241,000.00 ~ffl&Jl!!l~~ 241,000.00

ff:xW"l\'H~ 124,732.00 - ff:xW.~~ 124,732.00

i'¥1&~lHr[i'i]~ 461,126,105.28 i'¥1&~lHT[i'i]~ 461,126,105.28

i'¥1&~&h[i'i]~ 393,641,105.28 - i'¥1&~&h[i'i]~ 393,641,105.28

1JF1&~m[i'i]~ 67,485,000.00 :fJF1&~&h[i'i]~ 67,485,000.00

i'¥1&9i:fi 5,565,404.47 - i'¥1&9i:fT 5,565,404.47

i'¥1&9i:fi 5,565,404.47 - i'¥1&9i:fT 5,565,404.47

5Jit!lllJ~IM!Wi1'ti 2,491,335,461.60 -189,502,658.00 5ffc!lllJ~mWi1'ti 2,301,832,803.60

0SjZ~1H~!llIJYUAtJ'l~Z~m 191,335,461.60 .189,502,658.00 ffl1'J#!<:x~Z~mWi1'ti~~ 1,832,803.60 1Wi1'ti~iJ!/iil!Jm-)f,t!lllJ iil!Jm-)f,t!lllJ
ffl1'J3':JUlt1l13~mW i1'ti- 5ffc!lllJ 2,300,000,000.00 - ffl1'J3':JUlt1l13~mWi1'ti -5ffc!lllJ 2,300,000,000.00

1!!\\i&if,l:J1l 575,740,346.76 - 1!!\\411if,l:J1l 575,740,346.76

I!!\\i&i&~ 684,986.17 I!!\\i&i&~ 684,986.17

Jm\i&~llimmi¥M~if,l: 59,159,393.20 - Jm\i&~llimmi¥M~if,l: 59,159,393.20

fflim*~-I!!\\i&~llimmi¥M 452,221.00 - fJlim*~-Jm\i&~llimmi¥M 452,221.00~if,l: ~if,l:
Jm\i&fU,I@, 243,271,106.27 - l!!\\i&fU,I@, 243,271,106.27

980,125.88 fJlim*~ -1!!i&fU,I@, 980,125.88 8

I!!\\i&f*'a' 2,371.00 - Jm\i&f*Jt 2,371.00

~fttl!!\\i&if,l: 274,054,837.00 - ~f1!lI!!\\i&if,l: 274,054,837.00

fflim*~ - ~f1!lJm\i&if,l: 980,125.88 -980,125.88 8

flH1if,l:J1l 29,221,077.36 - fflf1if,l:J1l 29,221,077.36

ffldMll.i'¥ 218,036.16 - ffl£tii'¥ 218,036.16

fflf1Jtffl 28,996,581.20 - fflf'1Jfffl 28,996,581.20

~fttfflf'1if,l: 6,460.00 - ~f1!lfflf'1if,l: 6,460.00

~ftt5ffc!lllJWi1'ti 1,090,006.00 -1,090,006.00

lI}]!;ffrNH~W~ -)f,t!lllJ 1,090,006.00 -1,090,006.00 4

¥IIml1Mm&1.&ilil: 89,848,616,269.38 - ¥IIml1Mm&J.&ilil: 89,848,616,269.38

mlt1l1&if,l:&~5l: 9,059,733,216.43 - mlt1l1&if,l:&~5l: 9,059,733,216.43

mlt1l1&if,l: 9,121,901,343.61 - mlt1l1&if,l: 9,121,901,343.61

fflim*~-mlt1l1&if,l:&~5l: 62,168,127.18 fJlim*~-mlt1l1&if,l:&~5l: 62,168,127.18

mlt1l~f*1&if,l:&~5l: 29,817,962.00 - mlt1llJ!f*1&if,l:&~5l: 29,817,962.00

mlt1llJ!f*1&if,l: 30,000,000.00 - mlt1llJ!f*1&if,l: 30,000,000.00

fJlim*~-mlt1l~f*1&if,l:&~ 182,038.00 fJlim*~-mlt1l~f*1&if,l:&~ 182,038.005l: - 5l:
9='lt1l1&if,l: 50,145,251,440.89 - 9='lt1l1&if,l: 50,145,251,440.89

9='Wl1&if,l: 50,504,793,040.03 - 9='Wl1&if,l: 50,504,793,040.03

9='Wl1&if,l:1Ji'~iiI!J~ 9,014,387.85 - 9='Wl1&if,l:1Ji'iJ!/iil!Jm 9,014,387.85

fJlim*~-9='Wl1&if,l: 350,527,211.29 - f1lim*~ - 9='Wl1&if,l: 350,527,211.29

9='WllJ!f*1&i1x 4,848,672,347.00 - 9='Wlt~f*1&if,l: 4,848,672,347.00

9='WllJ!f*1&if,l: 4,976,371,299.50 - '-PWllJ!f*1&if,l: 4,976,371 ,299.50

fJlim*~-9='Wl~f*1&if,l: 127,698,952.50 - f1lim*~ - 9='WllJ!f*1&if,l: 127,698,952.50

-&Wl1&if,l: 2,196,428,728.74 - -&Wl1&if,l: 2,196,428,728.74

-&Wl1iJcif,l: 2,211,840,915.18 - -&Wl1iJcif,l: 2,211 ,840,915.18

fJlim*~--&Wl1iJcif,l: 15,412,186.44 - fJlim*~ - -&Wl1&i1x 15,412,186.44

-&WllJ!f*1&if,l: 23,568,712,574.32 - -&lt1l~f*1&if,l: 23,568,712,574.32

-&WltJfHii\1&if,l: 23,606,746,351.11 - -&lt1llJ!f*1&if,l: 23,606,746,351.1]

fflim*~--&Wl:JJilf*1&if,l: 38,033,776.79 - fJlim*~--&Wl:JJilf*1&if,l: 38,033,776.79

£~'1l!:~&-&WlJm!t&ilil: 215,062,897.00 189,502,658.00 £~'1l!:j{&-&WlJm!i&ilil: 404,565,555.00

-&Wlt~j;t 102,500,000.00 189,502,658.00 ~F5ffc!lllJ~iWhWi1'ti 292,002,658.00
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~lH~-fll!:0m1!t~tffiUlU ~.~Il IFRSs

(2) ~llJ3
1!t~tNEI ~ 110) 1!t~tNEI ~ 110)+(2)

189,502,658.00 ffl.1f1:l!ix~Z1JZ@j(~.ff~'¥~~J,t< 189,502,658.00 1
-~F;frI!IW

fjpJG*~:li!:Z1JZi~litf.ff - ~F;frI 102,500,000.00 - fjJj1z*~:!iZ1JZ~j(t.ff - ~F;frI 102,500,000.00
til til

¥f1*~$ffljj(t.ff 112,562,897.00 - ¥f1*~$111l~.ff 112,562,897.00

¥f1*~$ffljj(t.ff 112,562,897.00 - ¥f1*~$fJlij11[.ff 112,562,897.00

fi'!)jEjiilfl 485,023,796.81 - ~!IlJJilfl'lIiim.&1l!ifflj 485,023,796.81

:f:.J1il 266,623,448.00 - :f:.J1il 266,623,448.00

:f:.J1il 80,203,142.00 - :f:.J1il 80,203,142.00

~ftlittl{fl.-:f:.J1il 186,420,306.00 - ~ftli~{fl.-:f:.J1il 186,420,306.00

m~Ed;j!* 195,834,228.43 - m~&~* 195,834,228.43

m~&~* 352,811,982.29 - m~&~* 352,811,982.29

w:~t:f1T~-m~&~* 156,977,753.86 - w:mJT~ - m~&~* 156,977 ,753.86

tt'i~m9:fl1i 14,036,466.01 - tt'i~&~fflj 14,036,466.01

tt'i~'&~fflj 49,826,248.00 - tt'i~&~9:fflj 49,826,248.00

w:mJT~ -tt'i~&~J!:fflj 35,789,781.99 - W:H:f1T~-tt'i~.&~fflj 35,789,781.99

XJm&})J!~~9:fflj 2,217,978.90 - xJm&li~~fflj 2,217,978.90

xJm&lI~~J!:fflj 11,124,282.00 - xjffj&lI~~fflj 11,124,282.00

w:mJTW- xJm&lI~~J!:fflj 8,906,303.10 - w:~t:f1TW- xJm.&lI~~J!:1Jil 8,906,303.10

ft~~fflj 5,624,792.31 - ft~~1j\'J 5,624,792.31

ft~~9:fflj 26,754,483.10 - 1t~~fflj 26,754,483.10

W:H:f1T~-1t~~9:fflj 21,129,690.79 - w:~t:f1TW-1t~~fflj 21,129,690.79

ffiitfl~&B1: 686,883.16 - f.Elitfl~&B1: 686,883.16

ffiitm~&B1: 2,400,980.00 - f~itm~&B1: 2,400,980.00

W:H:f1TW-ffiitfl~&B1: 1,714,096.84 - w:mJTW-ffiitfl~&B1: 1,714,096.84

mU~Jiilfl 31,629,477.00 - ~~jiilfl 31,629,477.00

~~j(t.ff 31,629,477.00 - ~~~.ff 31,629,477.00

~H~t\:lm 31,629,477.00 - ~H~t\:Jl!!I 31,629,477.00

::ltllkJiilfl 24,697,297.96 26,913,021.00 ::ltllkJiilfl 51,610,318.96

1t~~.ff 2,103,020.39 - 1t~~.ff 2,103,020.39

fftf:l1*m1JZ 803,020.00 - fftf:l1*m1JZ 803,020.00

f/j1Lf)ur,x~ 88,251,043.97 - f/j1i&if,):~ 88,251,043.97

fflj~,*~-f/j1i&if,):~ 88,251,043.58 - fflj~,*~-f/j1i&if,):~ 88,251,043.58

'I!111&t\J~5~~~ 1,300,000.00 - 'I!1f1&t\J~5~~~ 1,300,000.00

ji}]!;j(tiI€ 22,594,277.57 -22,247,221.00 ji}]!;~.ff 347,056.57

~}]!;PJif;jom~.ff 22,247,221.00 -22,247,221.00 4

::ltff!7.ji}]!;~iI€ 347,056.57 - ::lt1~ji}]!;~iI€ 347,056.57

49,160,242.00 ji}]!;PJif;jomj11[.ff 49,160,242.00

49,160,242.00 ~}]!;PJif;jomji.ff 49,160,242.00 3. 4

jiilfl&!/UlJi 94,169,482,892.62 25,823,015.00 ltilfl&JUJl 94,195,305,907.62

ja{1l 75,887,271,875.66 -441,923,257.59 ja{1l 75,445,348,618.07

5!rt!llJJja{1l 29,727,106,565.91 -1,099,456.00 5!rt!I!iJja{1l 29,726,007,109.91

~&fTla]~ffif,): 28,983,095,000.00 - ~&rrlfiJ~ffif,): 28,983,095,000.00

~&rrlfiJ~1JF!fl: 28,983,095,000.00 - ~&rrlfiJ~1ff!fl: 28,983,095,000.00

ff!\\f1JilX~ 673,555,008.33 -27,554,998.00 ff!\\11JilX~ 646,000,010.33

ff!\\f1{-ti&JilX 3,978,449.00 - ff!\\f1f-tLfJlif,): 3,978,449.00

ff!\\11~}~t~m*Uif,): 8,874,402.58 - ff!\\11~~~m*l!I1i~JilX 8,874,402.58

ff!\\11Wm 97,631,402.00 -1,099,456.00 ff!\\f1Wm 96,531,946.00 3

ff!\\f1mif,): 29,354,434.00 -26,455,542.00 ff!\\11::ltff!7.mJilX 2,898,892.00 4

ff!\\f1fU}~. 154,835,786.70 - ff!\\11fU,/@. 154,835,786.70

ff!\\f1111l1JZ 625,302.23 - ff!\\11111l1JZ 625,302.23

ff!\\f1Jl\l:(g),/@.~nu 28,484,692.69 - ff!\\f1Jl\l:(g),/@.mu 28,484,692.69

ff!\\f1¥f1*~~11 18,106,813.00 - ff!\\f1¥f1*~~f1 18,106,813.00

ff!\\f1{-ti&1*~~ 649,233.00 - ff!\\f1{-ti&1*~. 649,233.00

::ltf~ff!\\f1JilX 331,014,493.13 - ::ltf~ff!\\f1if,): 331,014,493.13

26,455,542.00 'ffiJtljPJif;jomjaf1l 26,455,542.00

26,455,542.00 ff!\\f1PJif;jomif,): 26,455,542.00 4
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~W1J-fS!:0~l1tm- mum ~~if~ IFRSs

l1tm-f4!3 (2) ~~
if ~(l) l1t~tf4!3 if~(l)+(2)

ffl49:if,X~ 70,456,557.58 ffl49:if,X~ 70,456,557.58

ffl49:49:A 69,420,737.58 - ffl49:49:A 69,420,737.58

ffl49:{!j';~ 1,035,820.00 - ffl49:fJf;~ 1,035,820.00

ffjj(('I1i~~ri'R{Jt~ 9,999,419,498.00 ff~'I1ijj((.&~ri'R{Jt~ 9,999,419,498.00

~i\i!tfW~ 9,999,419,498.00 ~~1J~ 9,999,419,498.00

ff!H1~~1J~ 10,000,000,000.00 - ff!H1~i\i!t1J~ 10,000,000,000.00

h!\f1~~fW~J1T~ 580,502.00 - h!\f1~~1J~J1T~ 580,502.00

~'&[ii]*IMl'~ 17,126,679,817.04 - :*ff,&[ii]*/Ml1f 17,126,679,817.04

:*h~jt 16,522,930,765.04 - :*1T~J'1f 16,522,930,765.04

:*h=l'l;fl!l~jt 16,522,930,765.04 - :*h:Jtfl!l~jf 16,522,930,765.04

[ii]~~jt 603,749,052.00 - [ii]~~J'1f 603,749,052.00

[ii]~~jf 603,749,052.00 - [ii]~~jf 603,749,052.00

~Wl~fJt 16,785,922,078.46 -67,038,950.46 ~Wl~fJt 16,718,883,128.00

~Wl1J~ 67,038,950.46 -67,038,950.46

fi5Hh!\f1:f:.~tt1Hm 41,378,844.00 -41,378,844.00 4

h!\H~f*~~fW 25,660,106.46 -25,660,106.46 3

~F)frtlli!J~~~{j'i 16,718,883,128.00 - ~F)frtIiJ~~~1J 16,718,883,128.00

0-¥f!1I1H~IiJJJjAtJUdZ~~ JJii-#lm.JJj~mJE~~~tJl~~

~iJl~~F)frttiJ 5,700,000,000.00 - 05t~1Hiiii1:Z~~~fW~~F 5,700,000,000.00
"""lIlh

0-¥f!1I1H~IiJJUAtJl~Z~~ JJi(#lm.JU8~mJE~~~m~~

~ fJt~~ID!l~ - ~F)frt1iJ
193,824,630.00 - 05t~1Hiii;!i!;Z~~~1J~~ 193,824,630.00

'l1lJl& _ ~e""'lIlh

:Jtfl!l~~~fW ~~F)frt1iJ 10,825,058,498.00 - :Jtfl!l~~~m-~F)frt1iJ 10,825,058,498.00

:Jtfl!l~fJt 2,248,143,916.25 -373,784,851.13 :Jtfl!l~fJt 1,874,359,065.12

~~.&~iJl2\!'ffti 2,220,066,394.90 -1,676,900,343.42 ~iJl2\!'fjjj 543,166,051.48

{!j';imj(f:f:2\!'ffti 45,377,119.Q2 fJf;imj{f:f:2\!'fJJJ 45,377,119.02

ifJrutl:l{!j';f!l&'2\!'ffti 1,854,695,702.88 -1,854,695,702.88 7

*5ililiWlf¥.2\!'ffti 89,687,220.00 *5ilililtJjf¥Jt2\!'ffti 89,687,220.00

ifJrutl:lf¥f!l&'!ffl:.'iJJj2\!'ffti 85,501,067.00 -85,501,067.00 7

~if,X2\!'ffti 144,805,286.00 ~~~,ffti 144,805,286.00

263,296,426.46 ~ImfJj~fJt2\!'ffti 263,296,426.46 3

41,378,844.00 J!i'i}Jl;ffi1~m~fW 41,378,844.00

41,378,844.00 fi5~tli!\\f1:f:.~tt1Hm 41,378,844.00 4

ft~~fW 28,077 ,521.35 1,261,736,648.29 ft~~fW 1,289,814,169.64

ffAf¥im~ 1,595,614.00 - ffAf¥im~ 1,595,614.00

Ii!\\f1f¥'m'~ 2,155,669.00 - 1i!\\f1fJf;'i'!'~ 2,155,669.00

!mf49:&j;¥~5~~~ 24,326,238.35 - !mf49:&j;¥~5~~~ 24,326,238.35

1,261,736,648.29 *AifJruf*¥~ 1,261,736,648.29 7

~fUfl~ 18,282,211,016.96 467,746,272.59 fI~ 18,749,957,289.55

Jf;;ji: 12,000,000,000.00 1f;;ji: 12,000,000,000.00

jf* 12,000,000,000.00 jt* 12,000,000,000.00

w* 12,000,000,000.00 - ~* 12,000,000,000.00

f¥1i~ti3i(J:Mfim -) 6,154,585,240.31 678,460,121.59 f¥1ilii'tti3i(J:Mfim -) 6,833,045,361.90

em*f¥W~ti3i 6,154,585,240.31 678,460,121.59 em*f¥W~ti3i 6,833,045,361.90

)~JE0m 6,051,414,032.60 - $JE0ffl 6,051,414,032.60

!ffl:.'iJJj0ff:! 103,171,207.71 678,460,121.59 !ffl:.'iJiJ0ff:! 781,631,329.30 7

*:t:fI~:Jtfl!l~E1 127,625,776.65 -401,328,622.75 J{M:Jtfl!l~~m~ -273,702,846.10

J:fflW.~ID!l~!iIJ -17,415,685.35 -256,287,160.75 ~j~~}1l!~flIj~:t~w*:W.~z3t.W. -273,702,846.10~~
J:ff!w.~ID!l~!iIJ -17,415,685.35 -256,287,160.75 ~j~~i1!!~m~:t~w*:w.~z -273,702,846.10 63t.w.~ml

*'rf:l.lHI[fi5tt1H 145,041,462.00 -145,041,462.00

*fff.l!.~fi5tt-m 145,041,462.00 -145,041,462.00 5

190,614,773.75 tr~l*ffll!l?J~Mmfi!~2\!'JlJjID!l~~ 190,614,773.75

190,614,773.75 tr=Xl*ffl ~~~M~W~$~UID!l~!iIJ 190,614,773.75

190,614,773.75 1'l=XFRffl~~~M~W~$~JjID!l~'1I!( 190,614,773.75 3-6

~fJt.&~\UfI~l!1ll'i 94,169,482,892.62 25,823,015.00 ~fJt.&fI~l!~ 94,195,305,907.62
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!!t~-fS!:0~ ft~tmum ~.1iZM IFRSs
(2) ~I¥Jft~NEl 1iZ MO) ft~NEl 1iZMO)+(2)

~~L&A 2,033,763,332.77 -220,488,760.64 ~~L&A 1,813 274,572.13
1iZmi*IlJ&L&A 2,033,763,332.77 -220,488,760.64 1iZmi*~L&A 1,813,274,572.13
fU,@.4)[A 1,413,012,277.04 - fU,@.4)[A 1,413,012,277.04
i*.4)[A 244,018,429.59 - f*.4)[A 244,018,429.59
Ri*OO~4)[A 20,982,882.00 - Rf*OO~4)[A 20.982,882.00
.@]Ri*lffi~WMi{1 60,022,695.79 - .@]R{5j');~'if~,xW~iH1 60,022,695.79
-=F-~J!r4)[A 42,215,784.07 - -=F-~jf.L&A 42.215.784.07
1.\t~fU~ 140,868,555.40 -140868,555.40 - - 1 . 8

19,350,789.53 j;),JJX.~1ti!iL1iZ~ji.&ifU~ 19,350,789.53 8
. 13,671,714.11 ~)5~ rP~L fJt~jl:!j 6'1J1.\!:~fU~ 13.671,714.11 8

~~$l. fJt~'¥fRfU~ 112,642,708.88 -112 642,708.88 - - 1
~~JJX.~ 1,111,697,706.34 -263,264,210.57 ~~JJX.~ 848.433,495.77
1iZ1!ki*1lJ&JJX.~ 1,1ll,697.706.34 -263.264,210.57 1iZ1!ki*~JJX.* 848,433,495.77
flj,@.J!rm 586,916,192.70 -166,223,129.00 fU,@.J!rm 420,693,063.70 1
{5j');~J!rm 99260469.00 - f*~J!rm 99,260,469.00
001iZJ!rm 2,389,038.93 - oo~J!rm 2,389,038.93
f*~~'if~W~g{1 57324,917.26 - f*~~'if~W~M<:t 57324,917.26
~f¥*~M{5j');J!r~{ffi 11,136394.00 - ~f¥*~Mf*J!r~{ffi 11,136,394.00
~f¥lffi~~{ffi 5,646,722.00 - ~f¥lffi~,x~{ffi 5,646,722.00
-=F-~jfJ!rm 18,965,217.90 - -=F-~jfJ!rm 18965,217.90
1iZ~ji.&i~fRm9<: 110,164,497.59 -110,164,497.59 - 1

~~t.w~tY:0ftfRm1ti!iL
2,101,379.59 1iZ~~.&it.w9<: 2,101,379.59 1

~~m~tY:0ftfRm1ti!iL
53,797,486.36 1iZ~$l.fJttM,: 53,797,486.36 1

>t~t.w9<: 2,302 887.93 - w!~>t~m9<: 2,302,887.93
.fr~~f¥ 216,626294.08 -42,775,449.93 .fr~~f¥ 173,850,844.15 2
ji.&i ;~t.wt.w9<: 965,074.95 ji.&i;~1jjm9<: 965,074.95

~~'E.flJ ('E.m-) 922,065.626.43 42,775,449.93 ~~'E.flJ ('E.m-) 964 841,076.36
~~Jfm 453,282,298.51 2,723,131.00 ~~Jfm 456005,429.51
~~Jfm 380,914,895.70 2,222,051.00 ~~Jfm 383,136,946.70
~~J!rm 380,914895.70 2,222,051.00 ~~.m 383,136,946.70 3

rg~Jfm 69,129224.11 501,080.00 rg~Jfm 69 630,304.11
rg~J!rm 69,129,224.11 501,080.00 rg~J!rm 69 630,304.11 3

:jtfttr.~~Jfm 3,238,178.70 - :jtfttr.~~Jfm 3,238,178.70
liJf~~~.m 1,654483.70 - liJf~~~.m 1,654,483.70
~Iwll~tJtm 1 583,695.00 - ~Iwll~.m 1,583,695.00

~~flU~ (m9<:-) 468,783,327.92 40,052,318.93 ~~flJ~ (m*:-) 508,835,646.85
~~;rrL&A 44,115,418.99 -41,806,363.93 ~~;rrL&A 2,309,055.06
:jtfttr.~~;rrL&A 44 115,418.99 -41.806,363.93 ~fttr.~~;rrL&A 2,309,055.06
{t~4)[A 44,115,418.99 -41,806,363.93 {t~4)[A 2,309,055.06 2.3

~~;rrJfm 57,263.637.91 15,995,444.00 ~~;rrJfm 73,259,081.91
:jtfttr.~~;rrJfm 57263.637.91 15,995,444.00 :jtfttr.~~;rrJfm 73,259,081.91
~.&i~%n~*: 900,080.33 - ~.&i~)gt~9<: 900,080.33
{ff¥mMfU,@. 51,498,021.00 16,303,444.00 {ff¥mMfU,@. 67,801,465.00 3
{t~.m 4 865,536.58 -308,000.00 {t~Jtm 4,557,536.58 3

~~7'rflJ~ (m*:-) -13,148.218.92 -57,801,807.93 ~~;rrflJ~ (m*:-) -70,950,026.85
mWI~~(~m-) 455635.109.00 -17,749,489.00 mWI>fflJ (~m) 437,885,620.00
ffT~mJfm (flJ~-) 27,269,155.00 -2,391,215.00 ffT~mJfm (flU~-) 24,877,940.00 4
*M~~(~m-) 428 365.954.00 -15,358,274.00 ~M~flJ (~m) 413,007,680.00

*M~fttr.f*irm~(~At;ftJl) -306,905,004.10
*M:jtfttr.f*irm~ (~At iftJl) -306,905,004.10

~;rr~:lIfJ.M1fj:~;f~~~~
~L>t~2¥:ml -273,702,846.10 6
li1DEt1BfUH.~~fU~(m*:) -33,202,158.00 3

~Mf*irm~~M 106,102,675.90
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@ 101if 12 ~ ~f:{XfJG~-mt0~W!~t1*f!UW~~~;f~¥&~~f!U*i~LtJi~~&
jt~~fJl~~W~1¥3

1.~~m~~0ft~m~~L~~jt~&~fJlL~~
(lHJi~~$7t
A.101ifIl*1Tt~@C~fUX: ~ L~~fJl# ' JW~!m 5EJ.?,0~~m~iJJJu

AtJi~L~~~ fJl ' ~fU J~,Jtm 166,223,129.00 :rc&~~~fU~
112,646,016.00:rc ' f:{X0rfflg-fr~N1T~;f~¥&15*i~~f!Um5E' &tJ r ~
~tJi~~0 ft~m~ ~L~~~ fJltJijt( J 53,577,113.00 :rc~~ ; ~L
rffl~fUX: ~ LNjtfU ~ 108,063,118.00 :rc&~~~tJijt( 110,053,063.00
:rc ' &tJ r ~~tJi~~0 ft~m~ ~L~~jt~mjt( J 1,989,945.00
:rc~~o

B.~ 101ifIl*1T~~X:~(~ fJl):t~jtfU~ -217,066.24 :rc&~~~fU ~
-3,307.12:rc ' &1l. r ~~tJi~~0 ft~m~ ~L~~~ fJltJijt( J
220,373.36 :rc~~ ; ~~x:~(jt~)~~tJijt( 111,434.59:rc ' &tJ r ~
~m~~0ft~m~~L~~jt~mjt(J~Bo

C.tJL~~l&A&~~px*7t.}jU~~y 220,488,760.64:rc ' *M~*fU~W!
IZSILmt£7t~ffij&~o

(2)jt ~~ fJl~$7t
A.@C-€JLrffl ~~fJl#L ~~~~{*JU~ r qF~J1tiJJJ ~~~ fJlrw---r ' *1T

~fUX:~ 101 if 12 ~ ~0~~mJ.?,IEm 189,502,658.00:rc' E!3r 5fr[iJJJ
~ ~ jt ~lJJ---r&JU J.?,r qF~J1tiJJJ ~ ~ jt ~lJJ---r L r ~~f:!tx: ~ L~~
jt ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ - qF5fr[iJJ J 0

B.:!15*1T~~X:~ 101 if 12 ~ ~0~~fHJ.?,lEm 1,832,803.60:rc ' &tJ
r~~~X:~L~~~~~~~~-5fr[~J~~o

2. 4)(@] tJ JWifIl*f\!R l&AL~~
101 if Il * 1T1*JU~ r ~ ~ j~ l&A J rw---r r {t lJJl&A J L 4)( @] * f\!R
42,775,449.93:rc ' f:{X0rfflg-1T~N1T~;f~¥&15*i~~f!Um5E ' &JUJ.?,r ~~
px*JlJJ---rr~lJJ~~JL.YlJJ~'*M~~~W!IZSI~.7t~ffij&~o

3. ~;f~ItMfU~~L~~
(lHJi~~$7t

101ifIl f:{X*1T~~~W Wf:{X~ ~W!~t~ f!U~ 195JJt¥Jff:EJl[L~ I~~tMfU
~W¥&15~JULffi ~mL ~~Jt m & ~~j~Jt m W ~ JWfJG~W!~t~f!U~
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JUI)uffitlt ' 5tJjU~~~1Jo 2,723,131.00 TC&~1JO 15,995,444.00 TC ' ~{t
~ 4)( A ~ 1Jo969,086.00 TC 0 BJ.M :
A. r ~{*~ft m J ~ 1Jo2,310,797.00 TC '

B. r~{*~~fUft-_W~ru~~J ~1Jo 104,334.00 TC '

C. r B~{*~IffEm:ff~fIHmfUJ~,ftm J ~1Jo 16,303,444.00 TC '

D. r {t~ l&A J ~ 1Jo969,086.00 TC ' {~ 100 1fJt€{ti~L r ffl!H1ft m - B

~#~IffEm:ff~m.~gftmJM~ffi~o
JJ-l:~~~ 1011fNL~>Um5JfU~~y 17,749,489.00 TC 0

(2)ji gt ~ fJl*-$5t
A.1&:$: 1T~ ~ Jm)l W 1&~ ~ tf ~t ~ ~U~ 19 5JJf.¥Jjf f][ L ~ I ~ 1M ~~ fUJm)l

~~ ' :$:1Tff!~ 1011fJt€MJU r ~I~~fU~ fJl~m J 40,002,601.00 TC

(.~~r~#~ftmJ&r~#m~ft-~W~~~JLJm)lm~

36,489,069.00 TC& 3,513,532.0'0 TC)' ~J:ft!IJUffi~mLPJT1~fft~~I)(, ~

JU r }I~pJT1~fftjig[ J 6,800,443.00 TC ' ;1t5J. 33,202,158.00 TC~JU
1011fN;1t{-(g~~~:tJl~L r lilJE~~fU~t.Jm)l:tJl~ J' 31ft~[PJ~~y r g

::x.:I*m ~~M~~~~~U~~I)( J 0

B. ~g~}jm IFRS L~~ (~~Iml:~(_)1.rot~ 1) &Wi~rot~ (2)

A ~~ ' ~~(1)fftWi5JfUL~~ ' m~~[PJ~~y 17,749,489.00 TC ' 31ft

~~JU r ff!{i"ftm J 1,099,456.00 TC&~JU r ~I1~fU~fJl~m J
18,848,945.00 TC 0

c. ~Jff{ff!~t~{*~~ fJl 25,660,106.46 TC ' MJU r ~I~~fU~ 1ft~m J 0

D. tJl:~t~1Joji~ 23,334,891.00 TC ' ~1Jo~ 1ft 236,536,864.00 TC ' ~~y
m ~ 213,201,973.00 TC 0

4. pJT1~fft
(1) 1011fNpJT~fftft m : 101 1f Nfft Wi 5JfU ~~y 17,749,489.00 TC ' ~J:~{ti

~.~L.~tt~~~.~,~~r}l~ffi~fftji~J31ft~[PJ.~rffi

1~fftftm J 2,488,124.00 lC ' ;1t~~JU r pJT1~fftftm J & r~::x:l*m~
~M~~~~~U~~I)( J 96,909.00 TC ' iN. r pJT1~fftft m J ~~t~~y
2,391,215.00 TC 0

(2)}I ~ pJT1~fft ji ~ : :$:1TJ* JU r ;1t{-(g5JrtiJJji ~ J J~ --r L }I ~ pJT1~fft ji gt -
5JrtiJJ1,090,006.00 TC&r }I~ji~ JJ~--rL}I~pJT1~fftji~ 22,247,221.00

TC ' MJU~ r }I~pJT1~fftjigt J' 1Jo~tWi~ 3.(2)A & B MJU~I~~fU~
1ftffi~mLPJT1~fft~~1)( 23,334,891.00 TC ' &l:~(l) ~{ti~~~~L.8~
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5. /FtJJ.&i&g~ffflmfii~f1!L~~
:=t ~ f~dfc~~ tf =x ~ m IFRS L~~ (~~ ~L }IIh(-)1. ~ ~ 2) 0

6. ~~~~}I~m~;f~~*~~L)t.~~~L~~
(l):=t~f*~~tf=X~m IFRS L~~ (~~~ L}IIh(-)1.~~ 3) 0

(2)f:&~~Wrgt$~U~ 1 51ftr ~;f~~*L*~ J ' m-m~*~~ r :$:W1~f*
~-g.:tji~ J ~ 13L*~ ' 101 ~N1.& -273,702,846.10 JC 0

7. !/iMt1:H*~ ~ ~ ffi mm $ ffflL~~
(l)1*7Um- r ~~&~1:I$fffl J ~~L r !/iMtl:H*~~53U$fffl J 85,501,067.00

JC&B3!/iMf*)!Hr)[~~7UL r !/iMllif*~$fffl J 592,959,054.59 JC$51 ' ~
~~L}IIh( )1.~8J3 40

(2)1*7Um- r ~~&~1:I$fffl J ~~L r!/iMllif*~$fffl J gt 1,854,695,702.88
JC ' ~~L}IIh(l)L~~1& ' ~~ 1,261,736,648.29 JCmJli~ 1:Ittjt , 'It/F
M IFRSs r $ ffflJ L 5E~ ' ~"7U ~ r ft:r~ ~ 1:1J :r~~ L r:ti A !/iMf* ~
3Z J 0

(3)PJLgt)~y~ 1:1678,460,121.59 JC ' ~11om~ 678,460,121.59 JC 0

8. ~f*
(l)@C~ r IFRS ~~ ~m Ji.&i$! 1:I*f413 ~f¥} J ~~f413 ' 00: r ffflm*~-

~~ff!~~Jr:pJlim-ff!~~~$51,,~~rffflm*~-ff!~~~JW13o
(2)@C~ r IFRS ~~~m:tji~*f413 ~f¥} J ~~f413 ' f:&tt1fOO: r t~JifU

~ J r:p 19,350,789.53 JC& 13,671,714.11 JC5153U" 7U~ r ~ fflG:$:fiT .,;,. L
3ZmJi.&i~~J&rfi~~m~L1:I~~£NJi~~JW13o

9. ~*L' 101 ~ 12 jj n£f:&~~Mf9J~~$~U~~~Lm:@*&Jij£~ 1:1*~
f:&~~-~0wz,Wrgt1*~U~~~~ffi~' gt)~Y:$:W1)~fU 15,358,274.00 JC '
:illz~ [OJ )~ y rtf*-:I* m ~ ~ ~;f~ ~ ~ $ ~U ~ ~ ~ J ; 55 gt ~ 110Ji j£
25,823,015.00 JC' )~y~ 1:1441,923,257.59 JC' ~11om:@ 467,746,272.59 JC 0
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:g ~ .m ffJ(ft) :g ~ 100:
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1,687,465,438.13 :ili:1M!f*~~:lI:A 450- 8
459

2,033,763,332.77

40,602,005.84 .@]1!}f*~gW\WMHt 4509 5

87,995,214,487

131,980,425

229,975,457

191,535,956

2,432,676,651

8,395,063,611

49,338,230,734

27,275,751,653

73,408,818,000

1.34

0.76

0.03

0.66

0.81

1.08

1.31

1.39

0.30

1,176,709,992.25

1,008,174.61

61,662.27

1,257,062.85

23,024,187.88

15,188,287.33

19,729,324.00

91,017,540.84

645,697,006.89

379,726,745.58

218,200,910.31

23,362,508.17

fJj,~,~A 4501 4 92,713,727,166

~P*J!!~iJliffX71c~~,~ 63,606,390

ff.1Dl.,~, 196,733,646

:j:JTroJ,~, 84,706,519

{tJJt~,.~~,~,
~fJl~~~,~, 2,398,375,274

9;.Ii1Dl.,~, 7,834,194,399

r:pnJ<:,~, 55,473,086,291

~nJ<:,~, 26,663,024,647

f*ft~A 4506 6 89,603,336,000

1!}f*1ffl:ili:~A 4507 2

1.52

2.44

0.02

0.36

0.89

1.35

1.51

1.58

0.27

1,413,012,277.04

1,553,737.78

41,845.59

302,337.69

24,966,819.61

21,408,605.95

105,770,304.86

837,984,592.40

420,984,033.16

244,018,429.59

20,982,882.00

60,022,695.79

jj*rtJ:t~

1iJ~t.'t1:ili:IM!m5£
24,864,374.18 :ili:1M!~{lwpfJlffJ~
2,938,819.68 :5t~ffJ~ 4534 5

4520 1

42,215,784.07

562,636.72

2,904,579.80

17,209,747.00

332,012.00

728,334.24

69,402.00

20,409,072.31

140,868,555.40

19,350,789.53

13,671,714.11

107,846,051.76

112,642,708.88

0.14

0.21

391,359,682

102,500,000 18.88

9,796,493,023

4527 7

~:lI:@]*l'i1WW3f*fti$~ 450C 1

=¥-~ft~A 4516 3

~ P*J!!1&iJliff/\=¥-tt'l
~:lI:A
57HHFF*lft1&A
1l!!&1~,,~~:i=;::~!J!'lf,1.h-A
1~11:J J:J~t/.Jt-r-'IJt_ ....J.fx../\

{iJJJ¥nJ<:ff/\=¥-*lJf1&/\
~~F~=¥-*IJf1&A
itJj=¥-ttft 1&A
1:~~~Jf~:lI:A

t~JnfJ~
j;)fflG*~J.£

12,206,526.00

38,030,540.19

750,011.26

139,089,642.51

3,026,679.04

14,274,830.00

498,018.00

894,553.61

46,296.91

18,540,151.37

150,549,761.51

11,460,119.00

0.10

0.22

11.18102,500,000

777,367,031

8,349,046,747
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1,699,546,000 334,217,332.17 19.67

86,517,500,000 1.58 1,364,522,000 6,196,227,166 7.16 -0.06 48,490,217.04 3.55

63,606,390 2.44 1,553,737.78

207,500,000 -10,766,354 -5.19 0.02 41,845.59

10,000,000 0.50 50,000 74,706,519 747.07 -0.14 252,337.69 504.68

5,700,000 19,266,819.61 338.01

7,000,000 -7,000,000.00 -100.00

2,800,000,000 1.00 28,000,000 -401,624,726 -14.34 -0.11 -6,591,394.05 -23.54

8,100,000,000 1.55 125,260,000 -265,805,601 -3.28 -0.20 -19,489,695.14 -15.56

49,440,000,000 1.60 789,816,000 6,033,086,291 12.20 -0.09 48,168,592.40 6.10

25,960,000,000 1.57 408,696,000 703,024,647 2.71 0.01 12,288,033.16 3.01

57,000,000,000 0.25 142,535,000 32,603,336,000 57.20 0.02 101,483,429.59 71.20

10,006,000 10,976,882.00 109.70

32,428,000 27,594,695.79 85.10

32,485,000 9,730,784.07 29.95

391,359,682 0.14 562,636.72

2,180,000 724,579.80 33.24

15,000,000 2,209,747.00 14.73

400,000 -67,988.00 -17.00

728,334.24

105,000 -35,598.00 -33.90

6,700,000,000 0.22 14,800,000 3,096,493,023 46.22 -0.01 5,609,072.31 37.90

117,570,000 23,298,555.40 19.82

102,500,000 15.68 16,070,000 3.20 3,280,789.53 20.42

13,671,714.11

101,500,000 6,346,051.76 6.25

112,642,708.88





tp WI $1W CD A ~N ff
* 2~1l A s)j~ ~

ep*~[¥]] 101 ifN

55
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~ ~ %
241,779,394.84 ;!tft!!~~jj-r&A 491-492 8 44,115,418.99 2,000,000 42,115,418.99 2,105.77

241,779,394.84 1tJ~!&A 4929 2 44,115,418.99 2,000,000 42,115,418.99 2,105.77

241,779,394.84 L:>- IT 44,115,418.99 2,000,000 42,115,418.99 2,105.77
0
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m: 1R ~ ~
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iflJ (W :g ~ {fj
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550-
559 7 1,111,697,706.34

68,091,553,350 0.77

25,801,195,033 0.59

488,453,293 0.03

18,122,811,280 0.46

266,437,535 0.52

522,047,223.77 ifrl~,WJtl 5501 3 72,174,225,433 0.81 586,916,192.70

153,264,948.96 /PltJT,~, 28,251,033,936 0.52 146,075,443.31

145,461.00 ~%~mi¥~,~, 1,022,973,188 0.04 397,624.00

83,481 ,678.81 *1=r~1i,~, 17,452,360,094 0.72 125,233,587.39

1,396, 180.00 I:jJ/J\:lE:~~mi¥~ 385,995,857 0.57 2,217,427.00
J~'

664,575,942 1.39 9,237,301.00 /Pl*~1i,~, 629,362,605 1.44 9,056,533.00

135,238,069 0.88

14,056,290,323 1.85

8,556,551,875 0.16

397,774.00

1,187,427.00

259,551,492.00

13,384,961.00

~/Pl,~,

~*;zjs:~,~,

~~fl~,~,
m~¥~,~,

234,601.00

339,186,604 1.02 3,470,075.00

17,263,608,836 1.67 288,584,428.00

6,829,704,313 0.17 11,646,474.00

52,872,090.00 ~f¥~g:ifx~-vm 5514 0

97,388,550.62 ~f¥.tI:li*~~-vm. 5515 6

18,982,777.09 -=¥tlWJtl 5516 2

223,940.71 Jm.W51tl:l
12,000,219.20 ~f~gtmfW51tl:l
6,458,617.18 ftJJ"!-=¥*IW51tl:l
300,000.00 ~1=r~~fl~-=¥*J

W51tl:l
~lH=r,~f1-=¥tlW

25,246,630.00 ~i\M!1i~WPiJt~~ 552C 8

Jt~t~~ 5534 4

169,646,505.98 ~J!'[~f¥ 5535 A

751 ,440.94 1i~i~tiU~~

93,759,129.52 i*~WJtl
2,214,549.53 fffl~WJtl

34,968,669.65 i*~~g:~W~ft

99,260,469.00

2,389,038.93

57,324,917.26

11,136,394.00

5,646,722.00

18,965,217.90

262,791.70

13,582,779.60

4,076,723.60

1,042,923.00

110,164,497.59

2,302,887.93

216,626,294.08

207,857,499.13

8,768,794.95

965,074.955541 A

5509 4

5506 5

5508 8

~f¥-vmtJl*~
~f¥i*g~jlHf~f@

155,875,016.58

13,771,489.40
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782,429,000 329,268,706.34 42.08

66,820,000,000 0.86 576,194,000 5,354,225,433 8.01 -0.05 10,722,192.70 1.86

28,650,000,000 0.53 150,699,000 -398,966,064 -1.39 -0.01 -4,623,556.69 -3.07

580,000,000 0.30 1,740,000 442,973,188 76.37 -0.26 -1,342,376.00 -77.15

17,500,000,000 0.75 131,250,000 -47,639,906 -0.27 -0.03 -6,016,412.61 -4.58

520,000,000 0.80 4,160,000 -134,004,143 -25.77 -0.23 -1,942,573.00 -46.70

670,000,000 1.35 9,045,000 -40,637,395 -6.07 0.09 11,533.00 0.13

234,601.00

1,000,000,000 0.80 8,000,000 -660,813,396 -66.08 0.22 -4,529,925.00 -56.62

16,000,000,000 1.66 265,600,000 1,263,608,836 7.90 0.01 22,984,428.00 8.65

1,900,000,000 0.30 5,700,000 4,929,704,313 259.46 -0.13 5,946,474.00 104.32

50,033,000 49,227,469.00 98.39

2,500,000 -110,961.07 -4.44

66,513,000 -9,188,082.74 -13.81

9,076,000 2,060,394.00 22.70

5,000,000 646,722.00 12.93

16,113,000 2,852,217.90 17.70

213,000 49,791.70 23.38

12,000,000 1,582,779.60 13.19

3,200,000 876,723.60 27.40

700,000 -700,000.00 -100.00

1,042,923.00

110,164,497.59

2,000,000 302,887.93 15.14

55,000,000 161,626,294.08 293.87

54,000,000 153,857,499.13 284.92

1,000,000 7,768,794.95 776.88

965,074.95
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280,986,883.82 !tlAJfffl 58111 A 272,637,369.67 224,687,231.68 47,950,137.99

167,631,244.97 lE::rt ~ :gJh~;'T~ 581111 5 163,999,909.58 163,999,909.58

2,595,290.00 1m8~A~JfJ1~ 581112 0 2,454,532.99 2,454,532.99

10,802,461.97 m8~11l=¥&I¥H 581113 4 11,043,303.86 290,150.00 10,753,153.86

2,035,965.90 ~M 581114 9 179,099.99 179,099.99

62,210,400.23 ~~ 581115 3 60,705,112.18 26,393,526.05 34,311,586.13

19,188,275.85 ~f*&JfnPfl~ 581116 8 18,367,247.22 18,367,247.22

52,087.97 ~~Jf 581117 2

16,467,894.88 t~flJJf 581118 7 15,884,837.88 12,999,439.88 2,885,398.00

3,262.05 fl~Jf 581119 1 3,325.97 3,325.97

57,803,436.41 mH9JJfffl 58112 6 49,174,741.86 36,081,566.46 13,093,175.40

2,524,241.60 7.1<'l:Jf 581121 A 2,389,972.20 2,389,972.20

5,085,500.36 5!~'I:~ 581122 5 5,490,433.75 5,490,433.75

5,085,418.29 :fj~~Jf 581123 0 4,552,460.97 3,657,158.63 895,302.34

14,324,419.43 EP!\jjU~nWME~ 581124 4 8,187,403.99 6,129,362.13 2,058,041.86

2,855,643.08 f~I~f:*.Wf:*Il!LIJf 581125 9 2,785,133.42 2,785,133.42

383,533.18 f:*~~Jf 581126 3 305,237.37 305,237.37

1,289,234.60 1~f~~' 1'1~' 1~I~&1JDI 581127 A 1,303,633.20 1,303,633.20

Jf
22,845,293.74 W*J3IH.fiJf 581128 2 20,935,280.96 14,020,635.76 6,914,645.20

3,410,152.13 0~l#lfH~' 581129 7 3,225,186.00 3,225,186.00

3,732,873.92 tt*4 &ffl rfb" 58113 1 3,634,788.19 1,579,626.65 2,055,161.54

328,001.72 lLt:ffl*~'¥4Jf 581131 6 279,617.09 279,617.09

3,404,872.20 fflrfbWm~ 581132 A 3,355,171.10 1,300,009.56 2,055,161.54

7,438,781.50 fJ3.~WflJ}~, 58114 7 5,802,919.81 5,802,919.81

3,083,291.28 BHJ3. 581142 6 1,915,202.81 1,915,202.81

3,127,355.97 ~~fJ3.~ 581143 A 3,148,076.00 3,148,076.00

446,479.80 x;m&~ifIltrg9:fifflfJ3.~ 581144 5

781,654.45 ftJ~g9:fifflfJ3.~ 581145 0 739,641.00 739,641.00
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285,842,000 271,512,000 14,330,000 -13,204,630.33 -4.62 -46,824,768.32 33,620,137.99

193,104,000 193,104,000 -29,104,090.42 -15.07 -29,104,090.42

6,664,000 6,664,000 -4,209,467.01 -63.17 -4,209,467.01

12,125,000 344,000 11,781,000 -1,081,696.14 -8.92 -53,850.00 -1,027,846.14

432,000 432,000 -252,900.01 -58.54 -252,900.01

32,184,000 32,184,000 28,521,112.18 88.62 -5,790,473.95 34,311,586.13

23,393,000 23,393,000 -5,025,752.78 -21.48 -5,025,752.78

17,936,000 15,387,000 2,549,000 -2,051,162.12 -11.44 -2,387,560.12 336,398.00

4,000 4,000 -674.03 -16.85 -674.03

62,832,000 46,564,000 16,268,000 -13,657,258.14 -21.74 -10,482,433.54 -3,174,824.60

2,882,000 2,882,000 -492,027.80 -17.07 -492,027.80

5,845,000 5,845,000 -354,566.25 -6.07 -354,566.25

4,885,000 4,029,000 856,000 -332,539.03 -6.81 -371,841.37 39,302.34

13,238,000 10,264,000 2,974,000 -5,050,596.01 -38.15 -4,134,637.87 -915,958.14

3,567,000 3,567,000 -781,866.58 -21.92 -781,866.58

745,000 745,000 -439,762.63 -59.03 -439,762.63

1,475,000 1,475,000 -171,366.80 -11.62 -171,366.80

26,461,000 17,757,000 8,704,000 -5,525,719.04 -20.88 -3,736,364.24 -1,789,354.80

3,734,000 3,734,000 -508,814.00 -13.63 -508,814.00

4,683,000 2,063,000 2,620,000 -1,048,211.81 -22.38 -483,373.35 -564,838.46

545,000 545,000 -265,382.91 -48.69 -265,382.91

4,138,000 1,518,000 2,620,000 -782,828.90 -18.92 -217,990.44 -564,838.46

7,378,000 7,328,000 50,000 -1,575,080.19 -21.35 -1,525,080.19 -50,000.00

2,075,000 2,075,000 -159,797.19 -7.70 -159,797.19

4,348,000 4,348,000 -1,199,924.00 -27.60 -1,199,924.00

50,000 50,000 -50,000.00 -100.00 -50,000.00

905,000 905,000 -165,359.00 -18.27 -165,359.00



60 flN te
¥f ttl
ep*~~

fil- Ej ::$: 4- M 1R Jf ~

L4-M1RJfI!£ is r~ *ffiii51Jt
f?r'i} .-6- gt lJ!!I ,....--,

~ mvM._

51Jt~,~ r:::l JE

19,899,307.56 tJTli ' tJT*t& .• ~f:l 58115 2 23,105,232.11 23,105,232.11

4,937,936.48 JJ}~tJTli 581151 7 5,110,290.76 5,110,290.76

4,379,502.00 tfMit\tEH)i:{jffitJTli 581152 1 5,853,789.79 5,853,789.79

978,422.92 )(imEdi,iltr~)i:{jffitJT1! 581153 6 1,074,958.66 1,074,958.66

1,051,984.03 itJ~~)i:vmtJT1! 581154 A 1,137,919.77 1,137,919.77

637,798.78 fliji:~ ffEz..flijitrHiEGJ:R 581155 6 480,195.96 480,195.96

tJT1!
7,913,663.35 .~f:l 581159 3 9,448,077.17 9,448,077.17

17,768,892.51 mmwmlf 58116 8 19,526,176.90 2,697,341.02 16,828,835.88

733,942.04 i::t~m 581162 7 733,941.91 733,941.91

806,256.11 m~m 581164 6 650,879.87 650,879.87

14,870,350.13 ~fW~fWffmm 581165 A 16,886,895.79 58,059.91 16,828,835.88

1,358,344.23 :liJ,!W 581168 4 1,254,459.33 . 1,254,459.33

7,871,563.08 1t1f,mWJW7t. 58117 3 7,033,667.16 7,033,667.16

2,632,263.81 W;W 581171 8 2,760,932.16 2,760,932.16

3,056,907.12 mWJ 581172 2 1,882,138.99 1,882,138.99

2,182,392.15 7t. 581173 7 2,390,596.01 2,390,596.01

395,501,738.80 L>.. H 380,914,895.70 300,987,584.89 79,927,310.81i=l

vm~!- , *4i:l{irrg~~W11<:~~m318.499.88ft . m~~m304,000ft ;
1I:W115IJJW1:R:~~m77,279. 92ft . Jj~~m I04 ,000ft 0= ' *ifi:l~9}1j~W1:R:~~m2, 736,725. 96ft ' Jj~~m2, 610,OOOft 0

~ '*ifti]Jf ~ W11<:~~m5, 983,585. 92ft ' m~~m 10,000, OOOft :
,')jU~E'3~W11<:~~ml ,474,937 .00ft ' Jj~~ml ,920,000ft 0

iZ9. *ifi:l0;J:t!ijl1*W1:R:~~m3, 225,186. OOft ' m~~m3, 734,OOOft 0

li .*if;,~]~ ~11<:~~m 439,000. OOft ' m~~m 446,OOOlt 0
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101 !if-&

* !if- & :YJ! W IJ: * !if- & 1R w IJ: W :YJ! w IJ: tt ~ t~ 1~
h- ~th- H ffiI rJ---,

~ iJJ p ffiI JE ~ iJJp JE
~ ~ %

27,937,000 27,937,000 -4,831,767.89 .17.30 -4,831,767.89

4,974,000 4,974,000 136,290.76 2.74 136,290.76

6,629,000 6,629,000 -775,210.21 -11.69 -775,210.21

1,092,000 1,092,000 -17,041.34 -1.56 -17,041.34

1,276,000 1,276,000 -138,080.23 -10.82 -138,080.23

540,000 540,000 -59,804.04 -11.07 -59,804.04

13,426,000 13,426,000 -3,977,922.83 -29.63 -3,977,922.83

30,190,000 3,708,000 26,482,000 -10,663,823.10 -35.32 -1,010,658.98 -9,653,164.12

771,000 771,000 -37,058.09 -4.81 -37,058.09

964,000 964,000 -313,120.13 -32.48 -313,120.13

26,597,000 115,000 26,482,000 -9,710,104.21 -36.51 -56,940.09 -9,653,164.12

1,858,000 1,858,000 -603,540.67 -32.48 -603,540.67

10,950,000 10,950,000 -3,916,332.84 -35.77 -3,916,332.84

3,614,000 3,614,000 -853,067.84 -23.60 -853,067.84

4,060,000 4,060,000 -2,177,861.01 -53.64 -2,177,861.01

3,276,000 3,276,000 -885,403.99 -27.03 -885,403.99

429,812,000 370,062,000 59,750,000 -48,897,104.30 -11.38 -69,074,415.11 20,177,310.81



62 ~ ,lfu m* m
ep*R[g&)

fil- E! * if ~ if( ~ ~

Lif~if(~I~
~ r~ *i~m iflfu~

.A ~t 1m 5EM._

~ !IW~m~ !=l

61,411,589.00 JilAffffl 58211 8 62,661,508.00 51,636,321.00 11,025,187.00

36,340,888.00 lE:rt;~~JJT~ 582111 2 37,527,940.00 37,527,940.00

1,767,210.00 ~;foBifA~WJT~ 582112 7 1,586,309.00 1,586,309.00

2,985,330.00 IillBif I f1=¥&~HI 582113 1 3,081,183.00 3,081,183.00

181,000.00 w~r!i 582114 6 150,961.00 150,961.00

13,289,970.00 ~3i: 582115 A 14,054,776.00 6,110,772.00 7,944,004.00

4,055,538.00 ~f*&JfnPf:l3i: 582116 5 3,291,046.00 3,291,046.00

2,790,453.00 t~fljJt 582118 4 2,968,093.00 2,968,093.00

1,200.00 t!H~Jt 582119 9 1,200.00 1,200.00

2,523,377.00 gli~ffffl 58212 3 2,492,280.00 2,026,636.00 465,644.00

470,925.00 *mJt 582121 8 446,872.00 446,872.00

542,542.00 ~~mJt 582122 2 488,656.00 488,656.00

134,643.00 J5R~Jt 582123 7 112,642.00 112,642.00

93,374.00 EP,\jlJj~nW~EJt 582124 1 114,348.00 114,348.00

624,952.00 {~I]gi*fHWr*~Jt 582125 6 664,643.00 664,643.00

62,797.00 {~U~Jt 582126 A 56,760.00 56,760.00

109,880.00 i~{~1f' 1'1~' f-tIJ!L&1JO:::C582127 5 142,715.00 142,715.00

Jt
484,264.00 0ftl#l{*Jt 582129 4 465,644.00 465,644.00

938,334.90 tt*4 &ffl J'bff 58213 9 738,586.11 738,586.11

215,055.00 f£ffl~1*4Jt 582131 3 191,406.00 191,406.00

723,279.90 ffl8'o1fUt 582132 8 547,180.11 547,180.11

125,120.00 f.!!3i::Wf!J,~, 58214 4 131,668.00 131,668.00

:X:3m&~'M~~fmn£i3i: 582144 5

125,120.00 1+J~~~filM£i3i: 582145 7 131,668.00 131,668.00

1,994,074.02 tff~ ' tffft&If&f4 58215 0 2,267,127.00 2,267,127.00

1,044,118.00 m~t/'r~ 582151 4 1,092,504.00 1,092,504.00

556,275.00 t\H,*&~~fillH;'T~ 582152 9 734,048.00 734,048.00

174,346.00 :X:3m&~'M~~fjffitff~ 582153 3 206,903.00 206,903.00
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* if. N ffl ~ ~ * if. N 1R ~ ~ W fJ[ ~ ~ tt ~ tfit 1~
.b- H.b- ~t ll!!l 5E ~ i!J
p ll!!l 5E ~ i!Jp

3z t~ %
66,119,000 62,412,000 3,707,000 -3,457,492.00 -5.23 .10,775,679.00 7,318,187.00

44,038,000 44,038,000 -6,510,060:00 -14.78 -6,510,060.00

2,380,000 2,380,000 -793,691.00 -33.35 -793,691.00

3,707,000 3,707,000 -625,817.00 -16.88 -625,817.00

120,000 120,000 30,961.00 25.80 30,961.00

7,192,000 7,192,000 6,862,776.00 95.42 -1,081,228.00 7,944,004.00

5,141,000 5,141,000 -1,849,954.00 -35.98 -1,849,954.00

3,539,000 3,539,000 -570,907.00 -16.13 -570,907.00

2,000 2,000 -800.00 -40.00 -800.00

4,153,000 3,598,000 555,000 -1,660,720.00 -39.99 -1,571,364.00 -89,356.00

520,000 520,000 -73,128.00 -14.06 -73,128.00

991,000 991,000 -502,344.00 -50.69 -502,344.00

225,000 225,000 -112,358.00 -49.94 -112,358.00

299,000 299,000 -184,652.00 -61.76 -184,652.00

1,173,000 1,173,000 -508,357.00 -43.34 -508,357.00

180,000 180,000 -123,240.00 -68.47 -123,240.00

210,000 210,000 -67,285.00 -32.04 -67,285.00

555,000 555,000 -89,356.00 -16.10 -89,356.00

1,213,000 1,213,000 -474,413.89 -39.11 -474,413.89

240,000 240,000 -48,594.00 -20.25 -48,594.00

973,000 973,000 -425,819.89 -43.76 -425,819.89

313,000 233,000 80,000 -181,332.00 -57.93 -101,332.00 -80,000.00

80,000 80,000 -80,000.00 -100.00 -80,000.00

233,000 233,000 -101,332.00 -43.49 -101,332.00

2,322,000 2,322,000 -54,873.00 -2.36 -54,873.00

1,050,000 1,050,000 42,504.00 4.05 42,504.00

819,000 819,000 -84,952.00 -10.37 -84,952.00

192,000 192,000 14,903.00 7.76 14,903.00



64 ~ itr tD
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L:q:.*11<:~~ iJ {¥} *~~m {£-~
.-6- H Il'!l r-'->N-._

~ i1J~mE;~ p JE

219,335.02 {tJffig~fFmtJT~ 582154 8 233,672.00 233,672.00

824,300.00 ffi;mWmJlt 58216 5 824,125.00 824,125.00

170,000.00 I:tfuffi; 582162 4 170,000.00 170,000.00

600,000.00 m~ffi; 582164 3 600,000.00 600,000.00

39,450.00 mJltW1'J~ffi; 582165 8 39,450.00 39,450.00

14,850.00 mJlt 582168 1 14,675.00 14,675.00

16,670.00 1tJlt,mfj;l]W7tWl 58217 A 13,930.00 13,930.00

16,670.00 7tJftE 582173 4 13,930.00 13,930.00

67,833,464.92 b- H 69,129,224.11 57,638,393.11 11,490,831.00J:J

{Fmg1- '*4N{iWJg~Jltr;R:~IJ~ 94,500.OO:TC ' TJJ:~IJ~102,OOO:TC ;
tmWrl5!lWJltr;R:~Ifz~11,880.OO:TC ' TJJ:~IJ~ 21,OOO:TC 0= .*4N0~1#J{*Jltr;R:~IJ~ 465,644.OO:TC ' TJJ:~1J~555,OOO:TC 0= ' *4gr~ii ~m~lJ~ 80,000.OO:TC ' ffi~lJ~ 88,OOO:TC 0
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~ 4 Bt fJ! :w ~ ~ 4 Bt iR: ;W~ W fJ! :w ~ tt ~ t~ iJ9iZ
.L>- gt.L>- ~t ll!!J 5E ~ !JJ !=1 lJ!!I 5E ~ !JJ!=1

~ ~ %
261,000 261,000 -27,328.00 -10.47 -27,328.00

835,000 835,000 -10,875.00 -1.30 -10,875.00

170,000 170,000

600,000 600,000

45,000 45,000 -5,550.00 -12.33 -5,550.00

20,000 20,000 -5,325.00 -26.63 -5,325.00

40,000 40,000 -26,070.00 -65.18 -26,070.00

40,000 40,000 -26,070.00 -65.18 -26,070.00

74,995,000 70,653,000 4,342,000 -5,865,775.89 -7.82 -13,014,606.89 7,148,831.00



66 ep ~ flU te
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ep$?R~

f4 ~ * ~ N 1fC ;W ~
L~N1fC~'!l:

~ m *~5m t£~ h. H li!!l ,-'--,
~ tbM._

JE5m~J~ i=l

1,546,919.20 liJf~~~Jfm 5831 0 1,654,483.70 1,654,483.70

337,375.00 mA~m 58311 5 5,000.00 5,000.00

327,375.00 lEA~~*JT~ 583111 0

10,000.00 ~31Z: 583115 3 5,000.00 5,000.00

691,260.00 mu~~m 58312 A 1,136,515.50 1,136,515.50

3,852.00 !W~W 583122 0 3,204.50 3,204.50

59,928.00 :fj~3iW 583123 4 59,982.00 59,982.00

627,480.00 EP,\jjU~nWIJi'2fW 583124 9 669,329.00 669,329.00

W~U~TJjJt 583128 7 404,000.00 404,000.00

518,284.20 *ff3j.&mrro~ 58313 6 512,968.20 512,968.20

518,284.20 mrro1#Ht 583132 5 512,968.20 512,968.20
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1f 4"- N yj W ~ 1f 4"- N 1R:W ~ W yj W ~ tc t~ t~ i~
.b- H.b- ~t Il!!l 5E ~ IJJ
p Il!!l 5E ~ IJJp

~ ~ %
2,455,000 2,455,000 -800,516.30 -32.61 -800,516.30

30,000 30,000 -25,000.00 -83.33 -25,000.00

30,000 30,000 -25,000.00 -83.33 -25,000.00

1,720,000 1,720,000 -583,484.50 -33.92 -583,484.50

20,000 20,000 -16,795.50 -83.98 -16,795.50

60,000 60,000 -18.00 -0.03 -18.00

860,000 860,000 -190,671.00 -22.17 -190,671.00

780,000 780,000 -376,000.00 -48.21 -376,000.00

705,000 705,000 -192,031.80 -27.24 -192,031.80

705,000 705,000 -192,031.80 -27.24 -192,031.80



68 ep ~ ~ifa tD
tt {to. ~ *" .•... g

cj]3JR~

f4 El ;$: ~ N 1:R ~ ~
L~N1:R~!!J:

~ m *i5m t£~ .b- ~t ~ 5E ~ I1JM._

~m1iJ0 I=J

1,890,557.00 ~Iwll**Jfffl 5832 6 1,583,695.00 1,583,695.00

1,734,003.00 H1HgjJfffl 58322 7 1,510,610.00 1,510,610.00

41,705.00 Jj&~fi 583223 A 6,785.00 6,785.00

12,094.00 f*~fi 583226 7

1,680,204.00 W*H1H%fi 583228 3 1,503,825.00 1,503,825.00

103,402.00 ;ft*4&ffl&bfi 58323 2 73,085.00 73,085.00

103,402.00 ffl&bWm~ 583232 1 73,085.00 73,085.00

53,152.00 f.l3.~Wf[J,~, 58324 3

53,152.00 mf.13. 583242 4

3,437,476.20 £>- ~t 3,238,178.70 3,238,178.70i=l
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~ iF Bt Ii[ ~ 1)[ ~ iF Bt 1:R:~ I)[ !M Ii[ ~ I)[ rc ~ JIW 1~
.-6- at.-6- ~t ~ 5E ~ IJJ
p

~
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~ IJJp
3£ ~ %

JE.

2,100,000 2,100,000 -516,305.00 -24.59 -516,305.00

1,970,000 1,970,000 -459,390.00 -23.32 -459,390.00

6,785.00 6,785.00

1,970,000 1,970,000 -466,175.00 -23.66 -466,175.00

130,000 130,000 -56,915.00 -43.78 -56,915.00

130,000 130,000 -56,915.00 -43.78 -56,915.00

4,555,000 4,555,000 -1,316,821.30 -28.91 -1,316,821.30



70 ep ~ flU CD
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f4 ~ J-t 4- N 1:R: ~ ~
J:4-N1:R:~~

is ffJj *~lim {lfu-iIf h- ~t ~
r-'--.

~ tJJM._

JElimli~ p

55,063,182.88 ~ftl!/~~)7}Wffl 591-592 7 57,263,637.91 5,765,616.91 51,498,021.00

1,036,383.14 jij£:¥~J1fffil~ 5913 6 900,080.33 900,080.33

1,036,383.14 t~~~~frf:Jt*~ft 59138 7 900,080.33 900,080.33

1,036,383.14 ~JJH~~ 591381 7 900,080.33 900,080.33

49,096,364.00 {iff¥~~fIJ,~, 5927 9 51,498,021.00 51,498,021.00

49,096,364.00 fJ3.~~fIJ,~, 59274 7 51,498,021.00 51,498,021.00

49,096,364.00 fIJ,~, 592746 7 51,498,021.00 51,498,021.00

4,930,435.74 ft:rjfi'ffl 5929 1 4,865,536.58 4,865,536.58

4,550,094.37 fflAWffl 59291 7 4,676,925.00 4,676,925.00

4,550,094.37 :tiMIJfi' 592918 3 4,676,925.00 4,676,925.00

~f~wmw 59296 0 75,120.00 75,120.00

j;J/,fi' 592968 9 75,120.00 75,120.00

13,500.00 Wrw,mWJ~*. 59297 0 5,500.00 5,500.00

13,500.00 f~WJ 592972 9 5,500.00 5,500.00

366,841.37 ~f!g 59299 A 107,991.58 107,991.58

366,841.37 :It{iQfi'ffl 592992 0 107,991.58 107,991.58

55,063,182.88 ..6- H 57,263,637.91 5,765,616.91 51,498,021.00i=1
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* 1+ I!t m ~ ~ * 1+ I!t 1R ~ ~ W yJ[ ~ ~ tt tx: tfit 1~
~ H~ gt ~ 5E ~ III i=l

~ 5E ~ IIIi=l
~ WJ %

59,755,000 6,493,000 53,262,000 -2,491,362.09 -4.17 -727,383.09 -1,763,979.00

1,107,000 1,107,000 -206,919.67 -18.69 -206,919.67

1,107,000 1,107,000 -206,919.67 -18.69 -206,919.67

1,107,000 1,107,000 -206,919.67 -18.69 -206,919.67

53,262,000 53,262,000 -1,763,979.00 -3.31 -1,763,979.00

53,262,000 53,262,000 -1,763,979.00 -3.31 -1,763,979.00

53,262,000 53,262,000 -1,763,979.00 -3.31 -1,763,979.00

5,386,000 5,386,000 -520,463.42 .9.66 -520,463.42

5,086,000 5,086,000 -409,075.00 -8.04 -409,075.00

5,086,000 5,086,000 -409,075.00 -8.04 -409,075.00

75,120.00 75,120.00

75,120.00 75,120.00

100,000 100,000 -94,500.00 -94.50 -94,500.00

100,000 100,000 -94,500.00 -94.50 -94,500.00

200,000 200,000 -92,008.42 -46.00 -92,008.42

200,000 200,000 -92,008.42 -46.00 -92,008.42

59,755,000 6,493,000 53,262,000 -2,491,362.09 -4.17 -727,383.09 -1,763,979.00





ep ~ flU tfj A ~N ff
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f-4 ~ PI ffl ffi • ~

*i tYJ~.~j.:)iWif:ll ::zfs:if:ll tt~ijf~ :$:4*
iJ ffi} J1t :$:4* ~)'[;1=r WW1~~ L:>. gt i*tn~5m ~ f*\¥l~ ffi.~ p

~ ¥JJ$:£!ll.~

m1¥.2Sut~ 876,263.00 1,350,000 -54,000 1,296,000 -419,737.00

~~&~VIIl 4,765,693.00 4,900,000 4,900,000 -134,307.00

xim&_~VIIl 15,228.00 16,000 16,000 -772.00

1t~g~VIIl 587,644.00 550,000 38,000 588,000 -356.00

~ IT 6,244,828.00 6,800,000 6,800,000 -555,172.00



74 9 ~ Itr
1m JE -r,..., li @; ~)1. 2£ ELJI .1iS gt ~ m ~.-~ jiSZ S3

ep.R~

~ g~ gt ~ fJ!133

f~ -aT ffl ffi
~t ~ i'J r *~i} ~ $J[

Bt~ ;i!Nilli t)Jff]ifN /.fifN /.fifN~
Q E!3. flt om. ljm ~g; ~ifJj {1t:7t;1'rw¥ g~ !l IJ'jM!. {* WIJ fJ!~1!z

~,~ 3][ I!z
.-IN:~~r&~fliH~952 8 6,800,000

m~R~~ 1,350,000 -54,000

im~R~~fjffi 4,900,000

XimR~,ilrJ~~{jffi 16,000

{tJJU~fjffi 550,000 38,000

A ~t 6,800,000p
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~ Ifz 1R ~ I!z
~ I!z ~~$4Jj'~5t~ :$:4~ ~¥$if. ~¥:$:4 *~~m~~~~ffi~

r5~ r5~ $if.J!t ~~r5 ~~~t1R: ~ ~ !=I Jl.!:!T/,

b.. ~t :g~~t ~ ~J4 :g~~t ~ ~J4 OJI'lnj J!t~~tl!z ~'~r5~ zi*lZ9
!=I ~~ ~ ~J4 ~ttj~

.% ~% % i)(%

6,800,000 6,800,000 6,244,828.00 91.84 6,244,828.00 91.84

1,296,000 1,296,000 876,263.00 67.61 876,263.00 67.61 ~tt~1Jxtl::\' if57t¥D¥
0!~pJT~~~~t~fg~
rA6°

4,900,000 4,900,000 4,765,693.00 97.26 4,765,693.00 97.26

16,000 16,000 15,228.00 95.18 15,228.00 95.18

588,000 588,000 587,644.00 99.94 587,644.00 99.94

6,800,000 6,800,000 6,244,828.00 91.84 6,244,828.00 91.84
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&Mt* &~~{J; ~fL {J; ~25<:R r=t

~fL {J; 6~6~

Jlf: fi! 351,935,719.29 50,390,996.00 11,243,634.00 27,125,175.12 2,400,980.00 443,096,504.41

~ : j:JiWif:m:Bt:JHiT 150,774,959.12 33,751,818.29 7,736,978.19 20,614,764.94 1,233,900.88 214,112,421.42

~&~~t~~
Lif:m:M*rIJ:&ooflfi! 201,160,760.17 16,639,177.71 3,506,655.81 6,510,410.18 1,167,079.12 228,984,082.99

110 : $if:m:*jft~~&i 876,263.00 4,765,693.00 15,228.00 587,644.00 6,244,828.00

fI fi!
~~ : $if:m:~~:':!J'~&i 780,566.78 22,043.33 101,670.22 904,280.33

fI fi!
1JD~ : ~JWJ ~ ~ 0.02 -0.13 0.08 0.12 0.09

~~:$ if: m: m 37U 6,202,794.76 6,587,837.79 1,281,861.66 1,371,591.77 480,195.96 15,924,281.94

tiT ~ ~
$ if:m:M*rIJ:&00flfi! 195,834,228.43 14,036,466.01 2,217,978.90 5,624,792.31 686,883.16 218,400,348.81

$if:m:m)7lJriTii~

~g:1Hfm

6,202,794.76 6,587,837.79 1,281,861.66 1,371,591.77

5,110,290.76 5,853,789.79 1,074,958.66 1,137,919.77

1,092,504.00 734,048.00 206,903.00 233,672.00

6,202,794.76 6,587,837.79 1,281,861.66 1,371,591.77

480,195.96 15,924,281.94

480,195.96 13,657,154.94

2,267,127.00

480,195.96 15,924,281.94
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11f!I5E~i£: 6,423,357.02 5,519,076.69 904,280.33

m~R~~fOO 946030 5 5,330,441.00 4,549,874.22 780,566.78

)(im&~,ilrJ~~fOO 946040 A 134,580.00 112,536.67 22,043.33

{tJ~~~{Fm 946050 6 958,336.02 856,665.80 101,670.22

*~ H 6,423,357.02 5,519,076.69 904,280.33
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~-5<; t~ *.;r~m{ti ¥~ ~ :tj ~';l?;
~ ~~ %11 1&1 !1W{&11~9~ :tj ~ II[ ~ IJ:

4,200.00 900,080.33 1,107,000 -206,919.67 -18.69

780,566.78 955,000 -174,433.22 -18.27

22,043.33 22,043.33

4,200.00 97,470.22 152,000 -54,529.78 -35.87

4,200.00 900,080.33 1,107,000 -206,919.67 -18.69
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cj::13J~~
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1f.*~.~)z: ffi;M?El~ tJlWifJJt
Jt1f.l!tttW~~(- )j!i~~~j lt~*

;g ~fij ~1j~~1!£ tc~ ij:.JlJ9:
~Jt*~~j (1i5t~) 19: ji ;1ij R~I!£ Jj~1!£ itW~~ ji~:g~

-El:jt:9HiMl~*GB~f71~ 198,200,000 19,820,000 126,136,980 7,000,000 7,000,000

~.R:L}J5]

M1iijimB£tf71~~.R:L} 4,500,000,000 450,000,000 1,406,250,000 45,500,000 45,500,000

J5]

-Elf,!J1ii~y~ji~lKIJ.B~ 17,620,000,000 1,762,000,000 1,575,466,465 50,000,000 50,000,000

f}j~~.R:L}J5]

.L>- H 102,500,000 02,500,000
l=l
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tt~t~1~ a~~ *~ ~

700,000 3.53 3.20 2,240,000 32.00 2.00 1,400,000 840,000 3.20 2,236,501

5,118,750 1.14 2.60 13,308,750 29.25 2.40 10,920,000 2,388,750 1.25 5,687,500

5,000,000 0.28 0.76 3,796,948 7.59 0.75 3,750,000 46,948 0.71 3,536,118

19,345,698 18.87 16,070,000 3,275,698 11,460,119
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$~i&JfJ~* 942010 5 12,000,000,000

..6- H 12,000,000,000p
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12,000,000,000
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Jj E3 1:R: ~ 1)1: m~t)I: tt ~ ~ 1~

~ m m;5l7E tft1£f ~ Ps ~ J} ~ Ps ~ J} ~ Ps ~ J} {jffl tt
517EEJ~ g~ 7t g~ 7t g~ 7t g~ 7t g~ 7t g~ 7t

~*~5l:lB$7t
~~7t 9722 7 169 173 -4

lE~lfflh~ 97221 2 145 149 -4

lE~I~ 97223 3 24 24

~$7t 9723 3 33 35 -2
lE~~~ 97231 9 29 31 -2

lE~I~ 97233 0 4 4

IJ\~

lE::rt;~~ 174 180 -6

lE::rt;I~ 28 28

m: ~t 202 208 -6
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ep3J~~

f-4 S 1:R:.
tft lEJ:t =""~ Wi;B*tAffi!I illiB*tlfF ~ 3E

~ ~jij *~5mi!f :r: R'g/,
1$ MfJm fJr ;::tA:. fJr jj ¥& ~H1 m3;:r~ ~t~ ~{fu3"! ,¥:[)(

li~ ~3E ~3E ~3E
~pg$:5t(!J\H) 201,527,849.58 4,040,841.99 14,124,486.86 330,060.99 42,255,590.13 32,504,298.05 5,000.00

~51-$:5t(!J\H)

~~lfm 974581 9 163,999,909.58 2,454,532.99 11,043,303.86 179,099.99 34,311,586.13 26,393,526.05

~~ 9745813 0 150,463,745.80 9,494,675.86 179,099.99 31,563,116.13 24,279,318.05

~pg€f~:5t 97458131 2 150,463,745.80 9,494,675.86 179,099.99 31,563,116,13 24,279,318.05

I~ 9745814 3 13,536.163.78 2,454,532.99 1,548,628.00 2,748,470.00 2,114,208.00

~pg€f~:5t 97458141 6 13,536,163.78 2,454,532.99 1,548,628.00 2,748,470.00 2,114,208.00

~J:!ll.lfm 974582 3 37,527,940.00 1,586,309 .00 3,081,183.00 150,961.00 7,944,004.00 6,110,772.00

l!!Mi~(~pg) 9745821 7 888,000.00

~~ 9745823 4 34,524,476.00 2,293,577.00 150,961.00 7,520,911.00 5,785,316.00

~pg€f~:5t 97458231 7 34,524,476.00 2,293,577.00 150,961.00 7,520,911.00 5,785,316.00

I~ 9745824 8 2,115,464.00 1,586,309.00 787,606.00 423,093.00 325,456.00

~pg€f~:5t 97458241 A 2,115,464.00 1,586,309.00 787,606.00 423,093.00 325,456.00

;!'t:fi1!;~~lfm 974583 8 5,000.00

1i1f9t~~1fm 9745831 5 5,000.00

;!'t:fiP.~~51-.m 974592 9

{tJJ!wm 9745929

A ~t 201,527,849.58 4,040,841.99 14,124,486.86 330,060.99 42,255,590.13 32,504,298.05 5,000.00
t=l

{Fm~1:1.*1'T15~mAWmf4~:9}' m¥l! '0fJf'~,~A:1J~~t:9VE1J 1~~fEmmWmH450,9985t,rjJR9U '~UEWm-:9}1'1
If J 0

2.RpgtJititi'iltlJ:& ' fR~Iti'iltlJ:&i~i9U;kJUE' tJ(mll;t,~)I:@1*1~WWI1:W~vm' ~)I:@J~€fffJ:~iFm1&Z ~~~A (;!'t:r:p
:&IM!Fm6'o~Zf{Jl1ffil~1?M*~~JO1,923,598,835.18lt&1t5Effl~tJiti$-=f5tZl. 5tJiti ' ~t2 ,885,398lt 0
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~f*RJfilPfl~ f~ tlJ • tjHf{
jHI. 5t 1fi' f~ m m fi m -::b::. A fIQ Iii .-6- ~t

~f*~ JfilPfl~ J=l
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f*lJ\fu~ U~ •. f~*IJ~ m!W1Jf t~*IJ~ ¥Af~.=I:. _,N'. _
18,068,260.17 3,590,033.05 16,456,678.04 412,999.88 2,885,398.00 89,159.92 3,685,620.04 4,525.97 339,980,802.67

14,777,214.17 3,590,033.05 9,914,210.04 318,499.88 2,885,398.00 77,279.92 2,689,450.04 3,325.97 272,637,369.67

12,923,285.12 3,590,033.05 8,764,009.04 273,909.88 2,485,442.00 66,460.92 2,312,927.04 246,396,022.88

12,923,285.12 3,590,033,05 8,764,009.04 273,909.88 2,485,442.00 66,460.92 2,312,927.04 246,396,022.88

1,853,929.05 1,150,201.00 44,590.00 399,956.00 10,819.00 376,523.00 3,325.97 26,241,346.79

1,853,929.05 1,150,201.00 44.590.00 399,956.00 10,819.00 376,523.00 3,325.97 26,241,346.79

3,291,046.00 2,265,343.00 94,500.00 11,880.00 596,370.00 1,200.00 62,661,508.00

888,000.00

2,915,830.00 1,919,490.00 85,855.00 10,454.00 524,806,00 55,731,676.00

2,915,830.00 1,919,490.00 85.855.00 10,454.00 524,806.00 55,731,676.00

375,216.00 345,853.00 8,645.00 1,426.00 71,564.00 1,200.00 6,041,832.00

375,216.00 345.853.00 8,645.00 1,426.00 71,564.00 1,200.00 6,041,832.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

4,277,125.00 399,800.00 4,676,925.00

4,277,125.00 399,800,00 4,676,925.00

18,068,260.17 3,590,033.05 16,456,678.04 412,999.88 2,885,398.00 89,159.92 3,685,620.04 4,525.97 339,980,802.67
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::g fJij *iljm i1:f :r: ~ 'g/, Q '1 ~ W ~~~ JJr :;~ JJr W ¥R ~JH *o£TS: ~t~ ;!t1iQ~ f~)<

U,!Jj ~1fi ~1fi ~1fi
~pg$5t(!J\H) 237,142,000 9,044,000 15,832,000 552,000 39,376,000 30,000

~)7}$5t(!J\H)

~:mJfm 974581 9 193,104,000 6,664,000 12,125,000 432,000 32,184,000

~= 97+5813 0 179,032,000 10,660,000 +32,000 29,839,000~
~pggB5t 97458131 2 179,032,000 10,660,000 432,000 29,839,000

I~ 97+5814 3 14,072,000 6,66+,000 1,465,000 2,345,000

~pggB5t 97458141 6 14,072,000 6,664,000 1,465,000 2,345,000

~~ftm 974582 3 44,038,000 2,380,000 3,707,000 120,000 7,192,000

~~~(~pg) 9745821 7 888,000

~~ 9745823 4 40,919,000 2,7+2,000 120,000 6,820,000

~pggB5t 97458231 7 40,919,000 2,742,000 120,000 6,820,000

I~ 97+5824 8 2,231,000 2,380,000 965,000 372,000

~pggB5t 97458241 A 2,231,000 2,380,000 965,000 372,000

A{t!!:~~Jfm 974583 8 30,000

1itf~~~ftm 97+5831 5 30,000

A{t!!:~~:9i-ftm 974592 9

ftJ~ftm 9745929

.L:>.. H 237,142,000 9,044,000 15,832,000 552,000 39,376,000 30,000p

{itt : *1'JfflH1J~mA.JtmnEl:9~' WJ~f.I r 0~M,~pA.j]~~-t:9~~J' t~iYmJtm~t500 TTC '
JtljJR7U r *;r%Jtm-:9~~Jt J 0
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357,077,0006,000

m~
ljif
~fl

~ fjg
t~~Ij.

4,308,000125,000
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fi~HIj~
2,549,00019,173,000 406,0001,000,000

~
~{*,&JfiIPfl~

27,534,000

22,393,000 1,000,000 11,796,000 304,000 2,549,000 104,000 3,183,000 4,000 285,842,000

19,771,000 10,328,000 262,000 2,206,000 90,000 2,742,000 255,362,000

19,771,000 10,328,000 262,000 2,206,000 90,000 2,742,000 255,362,000

2,622,000 1,000,000 1,468,000 42,000 343,000 14,000 441,000 4,000 30,480,000

2,622,000 1,000,000 1,468,000 42,000 343,000 14,000 441,000 4,000 30,480,000

5,141,000 2,772,000 102,000 21,000 644,000 2,000 66,119,000

888,000

4,54],000 2,379,000 91,000 19,000 570,000 58.20],000

4,541,000 2,379,000 91,000 19,000 570,000 58,20],000

600,000 393,000 11,000 2,000 74,000 2,000 7,030,000

600,000 393,000 11,000 2,000 74,000 2,000 7,030,000

30,000

30,000

4,605,000 481,000 5,086,000

4,605,000 481,000 5,086,000

27,534,000 1,000,000 19,173,000 406,000 2,549,000 125,000 4,308,000 6,000 357,077,000
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?M~ffi;'!tffl 9761 0 27,269,155.00

~flj¥~pM~ffi; 97611 5 27,269,155.00

::t.:tjgffi; 9762 6 903,941.91

-~::t. :tjg:tjg11ffi; 97622 7 903,941.91

mmffi; 9764 9 1,250,879.87

-~mg'Iffi; 97641 4 1,250,879.87

m'!t :W1T~ffi; 9765 5 15,448,079.31 1,478,266.48

~~:ffi; 97657 3 15,448,079.31

EP1Effi; 97658 9 1,380,756.57

f£ffl~ ~~ffi; 97659 4 97,509.91

m'!t 9768 4 1,265,634.33 78,620.00

1TjE)(JJ['!t 97681 0 1,214,814.28 3,500.00

ft.tr&*4f£ffl'!t 97683 A 50,820.05

*JE~;iiffl JH]j!A~i£~tIU;l]'!t 9768A 0 75,120.00

.L:>- H 43,982,868.64 3,711,708.26I=l



~N ff
W m

91

101 4Bt

• ~

~ :$: 5[. tfj tm tr f~ f:lix tm tr h- gtCl

cF;k:i&Jff tiB:15i&Jff 1}~i&Jff cF;k:i&Jff tiB:15r&Jff cF;k:r&Jff tiB:15r&Jff 1}~r&Jff

27,269,155.00

27,269,155.00

903,941.91

903,941.91

1,250,879.87

1,250,879.87

15,448,079.31 1,478,266.48

15,448,079.31

1,380,756.57

97,509.91

1,265,634.33 78,620.00

1,214,814.28 3,500.00

50,820.05

75,120.00

43,982,868.64 3,711,708.26
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Pff1~tltft ffl 9761 0 31,964,000

~flJ~*PfT1~tIt 97611 5 31,964,000

IJi3t1t 9762 6 941,000

-~I.:tjjz:ti311t1t 97622 7 941,000

mJ.¥tIt 9764 9 1,564,000

-~mJ.¥tIt 97641 4 1,564,000

mWW1T~tIt 9765 5 24,619,000 2,023,000

~*ffi; 97657 3 24,619,000

EP1Effi; 97658 9 1,863,000

f~fflh!f~?;'(tIt 97659 4 160,000

mw 9768 4 1,865,000 13,000

1Tjfj(mft 97681 0 1,780,000 13,000

r=C$:J~*4f~fflW 97683 A 85,000

-6- ~t 58,448,000 4,541,0000
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31,964,000

31,964,000

941,000

941,000

1,564,000

1,564,000

24,619,000 2,023,000

24,619,000

1,863,000

160,000

1,865,000 13,000

1,780,000 13,000

85,000

58,448,000 4,541,000
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85,009,045,998 1,116,441,293.31 ttzff!A 9310 4 zp:~~~ 89,970,305,337

8,390,063,611 91,017,540.84 ~]JtJ3Ml:ff,x&~5Z: 931140 2 7,834,194,399

49,338,230,734 645,697,006.89 epMn5l:ff,x 931150 8 55,473,086,291

27,275,751,653 379,726,745.58 ffi:Mn5l:ff,x 931170 9 26,663,024,647

8,349,046,747 18,540,151.37 i*~&1-t~ 9325 3 *1tft~ 9,796,493,023

8,349,046,747 18,540,151.37 i*g~~U£ 932510 9 9,796,493,023

73,408,818,000 218,200,910.31 i*~ 9323 A *1~~ 89,603,336,000

73,408,818,000 218,200,910.31 ~iJtrI:f:H*~ 932310 6 89,603,336,000
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ifL fiji ~ J3. ifL fiji I~ J3. % ifL ~ %.£ .£

1,364,738,930.42 83,500,000,000 1,323,772,000 6,470,305,337 7.75 40,966,930.42 3.09

105,770,304.86 8,100,000,000 125,260,000 -265,805,601 -3.28 -19,489,695.14 -15.56

837,984,592.40 49,440,000,000 789,816,000 6,033,086,291 12.20 48,168,592.40 6.10

420,984,033.16 25,960,000,000 408,696,000 703,024,647 2.71 12,288,033.16 3.01

20,409,072.31 6,700,000,000 14,800,000 3,096,493,023 46.22 5,609,072.31 37.90

20,409,072.31 6,700,000,000 14,800,000 3,096,493,023 46.22 5,609,072.31 37.90

244,018,429.59 57,000,000,000 142,535,000 32,603,336,000 57.20 101,483,429.59 71.20

244,018,429.59 57,000,000,000 142,535,000 32,603,336,000 57.20 101,483,429.59 71.20
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wr. 2,760,932.16 3,614,000 -853,067.84 -23.60

~~m~wrJt 1,218,777.00 1,745,000 -526,223.00 -30.16
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t!t¥~rM!~?~~~~*~.:frjftff,x 60,000 -60,000.00 -100.00
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381,910,270.33 m1kWll€ffJtMlM 405,066,868.14 138,696,000 266,370,868.14 192.05 ~~1H~s)flj~'!15t
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ft.1t!!.~~'itA- -itmi 215,063 236,046 -8.89 1*W~ii 6,154,585 5,893,679 4.43

i!-;t~ii0~ 6,051,414 5,880,068 2. 91

I!J ;t 'itA- - iHJi 485,024 495,608 -2. 14 #)jIJ~ii0~ 103,171 13, 611 658. 00

it:£:f.l{~ft.1t!!.JJj!3 127,626 401,328 -68. 20

~*3'itA--itmi 31,629 25, 068 26. 17 ;if;.1PJi~ it P,t 1i 145, 041 145,041

~~4~J.;t\\j1Ht -17,415 256, 287 -106.80

ft.1t!!.'itA. -itmi 55,009 45,675 20.44 it :£:f.l{~f.<,!tt 18,282,211 18,295,007 -0. 07

'itA.#..!tt 94,169,483 92,077, 586 2. 27 ~ 1.'&'it:£;ffi~#..!tt 94,169,483 92,077, 586 2.27
tt:J.t~it~~:£~~1f.&.~~~JJj:

( -) ~f' 1%;if;.thJIl-'t..1it#t~~tt#,ITi:'i\H5,056, 941-t 7t 0

(-=-) ~#t1*tNt]:JHt#,IT:I: 1\t-9,075, 424-t 7t 0
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